
Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

A. DISTRICT 
1. Total District Regular ADA 

Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & 
Hospital, Special Day Class, Continuation 
Education, Special Education NPS/LCI 
and Extended Year, and Community Day 
School (includes Necessary Small School 

ADA) 
2. Total Basic Aid Choice/Court Ordered 

Voluntary Pupil Transfer Regular ADA 
Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & 
Hospital, Special Day Class, Continuation 
Education, Special ~ducation NPS/LCI 
and Extended Year, and Community Day 
School (ADA not included in Line A 1 above) 

3. Total Basic Aid Open Enrollment Regular ADA 
Includes Opportunity Classes, Home & 
Hospital, Special Day Class, Continuation 
Education, Special Education NPS/LCI 
and Extended Year, and Community Day 
School (ADA not included in Line A1 above} 

4. Total, District Regular ADA 
(Sum of Lines A1 through A3) 

5. District Funded County Program ADA 
a. County Community Schools 
b. Special Education-Special Day Class 
C. Special Education-NPS/LCI 
d. Special Education Extended Year 
e. Other County Operated Programs: 

Opportunity School::; and Full Day 
Opportunity Classes, Specialized Secondary 
Schools, Technical, Agricultural, and Natural 
Resource Conservation Schools 

f. County School Tuition Fund 
(Out of State Tuition) [EC 2000 and 46380] 

g. Total, District Funded County Program ADA 
(Sum of Lines A5a through A5f) 

6. TOT AL DISTRICT ADA 
(Sum of Line A4 and Line A5g) 

7. Adults in Correctional Facilities 
8. Charter School ADA 

(Enter Charter School ADA using 
Tab C. Charter School ADA) 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software-2016.2.0 
File: adai (Rev 02/03/2016} 

2016-17 First Interim 
AVERAGE DAILY ATTENDANCE 56 72553 0000000 

Form Al 

ESTIMATED 
FUNDED ADA ESTIMATED 

ESTIMATED Board P-2 REPORT ESTIMATED 
FUNDED ADA Approved ADA FUNDED ADA PERCENTAGE 

Original Operating Projected Year Projected DIFFERENCE DIFFERENCE 
Budget Budget Totals Year Totals (Col. D - 8) (Col. E/ 8) 

lA\ 18\ lC\ /DI IE\ IF\ 

6 424.44 6,424.44 6,257.08 6 257.08 1167.36' -3% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 

6,424.44 6,424.44 6,257.08 6 257.08 /167.36 -3% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 
30.62 30.62 30.62 30.62 0.00 0% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 
2.79 2.79 2.79 2.79 0.00 0% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 

33.41 33.41 33.41 33.41 0.00 0% 

6,457.85 6,457.85 6 290.49 6,290.49 /167.36' -3% 
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0% 

,>it\/i· .•.... ••·· .> ' :T··:Ii/i }: !It:) •:ii••••• 
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Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Description 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

5) TOT AL, REVENUES 

8. EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capital Outlay 

7) Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 
Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

9) TOTAL, EXPENDITURES 

C, EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES IA5 - 891 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

Resource Codes 

4) TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/2212016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted {Resources 0000-1999) 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget OperaUng Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes IA\ {Bl {Cl 

8010-8099 49,643,037.00 49,643,037.00 8 448,474.27 

8100-8299 35,000.00 35,000.00 0.00 

8300-8599 2,642,190.00 2 642,190.00 158,686.99 

8600-8799 1,374,830.00 4,550,368.00 536,417.39 

53,695,057.00 56 870,595.00 9,143 578.65 

1000-1999 24,636,656.00 24,636,884.00 4950,121.91 

2000-2999 5,944,268.00 5,944,271.00 1,573,475.23 

3000-3999 10,394,486.00 10,394,512.00 2,530,551.81 

4000-4999 4,879,036.00 4 879,536.00 3,014 703.48 

5000-5999 3,424,570.00 3,426,821.00 1,116,755.41 

6000-6999 495,644.00 495,644.00 136,952.00 

7100-7299 
7400-7499 1,618,000.00 1,618,000.00 386,732.19 

7300-7399 1601, 156.00 {601,156.00 0.00 

50,791 504.00 50,794,512.00 13,709 292.03 

2,903 553.00 6,076,083.00 14,565,713.38 

8900-8929 0,00 0.00 0.00 

7600-7629 6,880.00 6,880.00 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8980-8999 (6,230,151.00 (6, 193,356,00\ 0.00 

(6,237 031.00 (6,200,236.00 0.00 

Page 1 

Projected Year 
Totals 

ID\ 

48,939,827.00 

35,000.00 

2,448,372.00 

1,251,008.00 

52,674,207.00 

24,126,090.00 

5,983,605.00 

10,391,882.00 

5,957,900.00 

3,656,091.00 

320,596.00 

1,479 281.00 

1639,377.00) 

51,276,068.00 

1,398,139.00 

0.00 

6,880.00 

0.00 

0,00 

(6,262,194.00 

(6,269,074.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Dlff 
(Col B &D) (EIS) 

IE\ IF\ 

(703,210.00' -1.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

(193,818.00' -7.3% 

(3,299,360.00' -72.5% 

510,794.00 2.1% 

(39,334.00 -0.7% 

2,630.00 0.0% 

(1,078,364.00 -22.1% 

(229,270.00 -6.7% 

175,048.00 35.3% 

138 719.00 8.6% 

38,221.00 -6.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(68,838.00 1.1% 

Printed: 1212/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE IC + D4l 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1 • Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Restricted 

c) Committed 
Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments 
d) Assigned 

Other Assignments 

NFL PreSchool 

GATE 

Instructional Materials 

Chromebooks 

Save Camarillo Schools 

Mandated Costs (one-lime funds) 

Lost Library Books 

Budget Stabilization 

Attendance Incentive 

NFL Preschool 

GATE 

Instructional Materials 

Chrombooks 

Save Camarillo Schools 

Mandated Costs (one time funds) 

Lost Library Books 

Budget Stablization 

Attendance Incentive 

Lost Library Books 

NFL PreSchoo! 

Attendance Incentive 

GATE 

Chromebooks 

LCAP Program 

Teacher Cred Block Grant 

Mandated Costs (one time funds) 

Supplemental, Low Income & ELL 

Stabilization Agreement 

e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software• 2016.2.0 
Filt: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

DODD 

0000 

0000 

ODDO 

ODDO 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

DODO 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

2016--17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted (Resources OOOD--1999) 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved Projected Year 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date Totals 
Codes fAl fBl /Cl fDl 

(3,333,478.00 (124,153.00 t4 565,713.38 /4,870,935.00' 

9791 11 925,403, 00 13 220,235.00 13 220,235.00 

9793 0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,925,403.00 13,220,235.00 13,220,235.00 

9795 0.00 0,00 0.00 

11.925,403.00 13 220,235.00 13,220,235.00 

8,591,925.00 13,096,082.00 8,349,300.00 

9711 5 250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9719 0.00 0,00 0.00 

9740 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9750 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9780 6,639,869.00 6,639,869.00 6,375, 162,00 

9780 24,765.00 

9780 26,918.00 

9780 762,312.00 

9780 6,639.00 

9780 10,301.00 

9780 3,965,705.00 

9780 8,395,00 

9780 1,825,475.00 

9780 9,359.00 

9780 24,765.00 

9780 26,918.00 

9780 762,312.00 

9780 6,639.00 

9780 10,301.00 

9780 3,965,705.00 

9780 8,395.00 

9780 1,825,475.00 

9780 9,359.00 

9780 8,45B.OO 

9780 4 250.00 

9780 32,404.00 

9780 83,153.00 

9780 4,620.00 

9780 958,599.00 

9780 45,832.00 

9780 4,855,933.00 

9780 49,757.00 

9780 270,365.00 

9789 1,946,806.00 1,946,806.00 1,968,888.00 

Page2 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
{Col 8 & 0) (E/8) 

1El ·,Fl 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

UnassiAned/Unapprooriated Amount 

California Dept of Education 
.SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
FilEo: fundl-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

201&--17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted (Resources 0000-1999) 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes <A) <Bl (Cl 

9790 0.00 4 504,157.00 

Page 3 

Projected Year 
Totals 

<DI 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B&D) (EIB) 

{El <Fl 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Description 

LCFF SOURCES 

Principal Apportionment 
State Aid - Current Year 

Resource Codes 

Education Protection Account State Aid - Current Year 

State Aid - Prior Years 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Homeowners' Exemptions 

Timber Yield Tax 

Other Subventions/In-Lieu Taxes 

County & District Taxes 
Secured Roll Taxes 

Unsecured Roll Taxes 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Education Revenue AugmentaUon 
Fund (ERAF) 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
{SB 617/699/1992) 

Penalties and Interest from 
Delinquent Taxes 

Miscellaneous Funds (EC 41604) 
Royalties and Bonuses 

other ln-Ueu Taxes 

Less: Non-LCFF 
(50%) Adjustment 

Subtotal, LCFF Sources 

LCFF Transfers 

Unrestricted LCFF 
Transfers - Current Year 0000 

All Other LCFF 
Transfers - Current Year All other 

Transfers to Charter Schools in Lieu of Property Taxes 

Property Taxes Transfers 

LCFF/Revenue Limit Transfers - PrlorYears 

TOT AL, LCFF SOURCES 

FEDERAL REVENUE 

Maintenance and Operations 

Special Education Entitlement 

Special Education Discretionary Grants 

Child Nutrition Programs 

Donated Food Commodities 

Forest Reserve Funds 

Flood Control Funds 

Wildlife Reserve Funds 

FEMA 

lnteragency Contracts Between LEAs 

Pass-Through Revenues from Federal Sources 

NCLB: Title!, Part A, Basic Grants 
Low-Income and Neglected 

NCLB: Tille l, Part D, Local Delinquent 
Program 

NCLB: Title II, Part A, Teacher Qua!itv 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.D 
File: fundi-a {Rev 03/22/2016) 

3010 

3025 

4035 

2016--17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted (Resources 0000-1999) 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes (Al 181 fCJ 

8011 23,170,538.00 23,170,538.00 6 667,433.00 

8012 8, 138,094.00 8,138 094.00 2,001,854.00 

8019 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8021 168,499.00 168,499.00 0.00 

8022 4.00 4.00 0.00 

8029 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8041 19 006,493.00 19,006,493.00 0.00 

8042 953,792.00 953,792.00 0.00 

8043 57,198.00 57,198.00 13,359.29 

8044 314,443.00 314,443.00 130,782.95 

8045 459,639.00 459,639.00 405.07 

8047 118308.00 118,308.00 0.00 

8048 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8081 15.00 15.00 0.00 

8082 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8089 (8.00 (8.00 0.00 

52,387,015.00 52,387,015.00 8 813,834.31 

8091 (714,200.00 (714,200.00 0.00 

8091 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8096 (2,029,778.00 12,029 ns.oo {365,360.04 

8097 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8099 0.00 0.00 0.00 

49,643,037.00 49,643,037.00 8,448,474.27 

8110 35,000.00 35.000.00 0.00 

8181 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8182 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8220 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8221 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8260 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8270 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8280 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8281 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8285 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8287 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8290 

8290 

8290 

Page4 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(DJ 

21,904,205.00 

8,069.205.00 

0.00 

173,969.00 

11.00 

0.00 

20,559,954.00 

579,255.00 

45,995.00 

377,566.00 

72.103.00 

0.00 

0.00 

16.00 

0,00 

(8.00 

51,782271.00 

(714,200.00 

0.00 

(2,128 244.00l 

0,00 

0.00 

48,939,827.00 

35,000.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
{Col B& D) (E/8) 

(El (F} 

(1,266 333.00 -5.5% 

(68 889.00 -0.8% 

0.00 0.0% 

5,470.00 3.2% 

7.00 175.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1,553,461.00 8.2% 

(374,537.001 -39.3% 

(11,203.00 -19.6% 

63,123.00 20.1% 

{387,536.00) -84.3% 

(118,308.00 -100.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1.00 6.7% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

{604,744.00 -1.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

(98,466.00 4.9% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

{703,210.00 -1.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

NCLB: Title Ill, Immigration Education 
Program 

NCLB: Title Ill, Limited Engllsh Proficient (LEP) 
Student Program 

NCLB: Tille V, Part B, Public Charter Schools 
Grant Program (PCSGP) 

other No Child Left Behind 

Vocational and Applied Technology Education 

Safe and Drug Free Schools 

All Other Federal Revenue 

TOTAL,FEDERALREVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Other State Apportionments 

ROC/P Entitlement 

Prior Years 

Special Education Master Plan 
Current Year 

Prior Years 

All Other State Apportionments - Current Year 

AH Other Slate Apportionments - Prior Years 

Child Nutrition Programs 

Mandated Costs Reimbursements 

Resource Codes 

4201 

4203 

4610 

3012-3020, 3030--
3199, 4036-4126, 

5510 

3500-3699 

3700-3799 

AU Other 

6360 

6500 

6500 

All Other 

All other 

Lottery - Unrestricted and Instructional Materials 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Restricted Levies - Other 

Homeowners' Exemptions 

Other Subventions/Jn-Ueu Taxes 

Pass-Through Revenues from State Sources 

After School Education and Safety (ASES) 

Charter School Facility Grant 

Career Technical Educatfon Incentive Grant 
Program 

Drug/Alcohol/Tobacco Furids 

California Clean Energy Jobs Act 

Specialized Secondary 

American Indian Early Childhood Education 

Quality Education Investment Act 

Common Core State Standards 
Implementation 

All Other State Revenue 

TOTAL, OTHER STATE REVENUE 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

6010 

6030 

6387 

6650, 6690 

6230 

7370 

7210 

7400 

7405 

All Other 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted (Resources 0000-1999) 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes IA\ 18\ IC\ 

8290 

8290 

8290 

8290 

8290 

8290 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

35,000.00 35 000.00 0.00 

8319 

8311 

8319 

8311 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8319 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8520 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8550 1 711 330.00 1,711,330.00 0.00 

8560 930,860.00 930,860.00 155 641.99 

8575 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8576 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8587 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 

8590 

8590 

8590 

8590 

8590 

8590 

8590 

8590 

8590 0,00 0.00 3,045.00 

2 642,190.00 2,642,190.00 158,686,99 

Page 5 

Projected Year 
Totals 

ID\ 

0.00 

35 ODD.OD 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,507,620.00 

940,752.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2,448,372.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
{Col B&D) (E/8) 

IE\ IF\ 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(203,710.00 -11.9% 

9,892.00 1.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(193,818.00 -7,3% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley Schoo! 
Ventura County 

Descrintion Resource Codes 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

Other Local Revenue 
County and District Taxes 

Other Restricted Levies 
Secured Roll 

Unsecured Roll 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Non-Ad Valorem Taxes 
Parcel Taxes 

Other 

Commun!ly Redevelopment Funds 
Not Subject to LCFF Deduction 

Penalties and Interest from Delinquent Non--LCFF 

Taxes 

Sales 
Sale of EquipmenVSupplies 

Sale of Publications 

Food Service Sales 

All Other Sales 

Leases and Rentals 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 

Fees and Contracts 
Adult Education Fees 

Non-Resident Students 

Transportation Fees From Individuals 

Jnteragency Services 

Mitigation/Developer Fees 

All Other Fees and Contracts 

Other Local Revenue 

Plus: Misc Funds Non-LCFF (50%) Adjustment 

Pass-Through Revenues From Local Sources 

All Other Local Revenue 

Tuition 

All Other Transfers In 

Transfers Of Apportionments 
Special Education SELPA Transfers 

From Districts or Charier Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

ROC/P Transfers 
From Districts or Charter Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

Other Transfers of Apportionments 

From Districts or Charier Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

All Other Transfers In from All Others 

TOTAL, OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL, REVENUES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporiing Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundl-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

6500 

6500 

6500 

6360 

6360 

6360 

All Other 

All Other 

All other 

201&-17 Firs1 Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted (Resources OOOD-1999) 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Origlnaf Budget Operatin:\ Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes IA\ 18 IC\ 

8615 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8616 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8617 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8618 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8621 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8622 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8625 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8631 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8632 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8634 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8639 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8650 569,000.00 569,000.00 337,089.53 

8660 65,000.00 65,000.00 0.00 

8662 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8671 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8672 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8675 30,000.00 30,000.00 22,425.76 

8677 266,000.00 266,000.00 1,333.33 

8681 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8689 0.00 0.00 107.68 

8691 8.00 8.00 0.00 

8697 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8699 444,822.00 3,620,360.00 175,461.09 

8710 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8781-8783 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8791 

8792 

8793 

8791 

8792 

8793 

8791 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8792 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8793 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8799 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1,374,830.00 4,550,368.00 536,417.39 

53,695,057.00 56,870,595.00 9,143,578.65 

Page 6 

Projected Year 
Totals 

ID\ 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

569,000.00 

65 ODO.OD 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

30,000.00 

266,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

8.00 

0.00 

321,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,251,008.00 

52,674,207.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col 8 & D) (E/B) 

IE\ /Fl 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(3,299 360.00 -91.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

13,299,360.00 -72.5% 

(4,196,388.00 -7.4% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

Certificated Teachers' Sa\arles 

Certificated Pupil Support Salaries 

Resource Codes 

Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Other Certificated Salaries 

TOTAL, CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

Classified Instructional Salaries 

Classified Support Salaries· 

Classified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Clerical, Technical and Office Salaries 

Other Classified Salaries 

TOTAL CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

STRS 

PERS 

OASDl/Medicare/Altemative 

HeaHh and Welfare Benefits 

Unemployment Insurance 

Workers' Compensation 

OPES, Allocated 

OPES, Active Employees 

other Employee Benefits 

TOTAL, EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Approved Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials 

Books and Other Reference Materials 

Materials and Supplies 

Noncapitalized Equipment 

Food 

TOT AL, BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Subagreements for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

Dues and Memberships 

Insurance 

Operations and Housekeeping Services 

Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and Noncapila!ized Improvements 

Transfers of Direct Costs 

Transfers of Direct Costs - lnterfund 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL, SERVICES AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File:fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

2016-17 Firs1 Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted (Resources 0000-1999) 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes IA\ IB\ IC\ 

1100 20,131 486.00 20,131,714.00 3,740,849.80 

1200 1,237 577.00 1,237,577.00 318,513.62 

1300 2,794,570.00 2,794,570.00 751,417.95 

1900 473,023.00 473,023.00 139,340.54 

24,636,656.00 24,636,884.00 4 950,121.91 

2100 367,728.00 367,728.00 29,863.63 

2200 2,118 129.00 2,118,129.00 602 098.24 

2300 694618.00 694,618.00 226,272.61 

2400 2,360,898.00 2,360,901.00 694,487.02 

2900 402 895.00 402,895.00 20,753.73 

5,944 268.00 5,944,271.00 1 573,475.23 

3101-3102 3 056,230.00 3,056,230.00 610,775.01 

3201-3202 781,285.00 781,286.00 209,740.53 

3301-3302 797,576.00 797,579.00 188,564.15 

3401-3402 3,942,309.00 3 942,325.00 903,159.46 

3501-3502 14,878.00 14,878.00 3,153.35 

3601-3602 826,917.00 826 923.00 176,374.94 

3701-3702 840,577.00 840 577.00 281,664.08 

3751-3752 0,00 0.00 0.00 

3901-3902 134,714.00 134,714.00 157,120.29 

10,394,486.00 10,394,512.00 2,530,551.81 

4100 1,950,000.00 1,950,000.00 1,991,318.43 

4200 91,000.00 91,000.00 3 489.91 

4300 2,412,436.00 2,412,936.00 654,117.20 

4400 425,600.00 425,600.00 365,777.94 

4700 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4,879,036.00 4,879,536.00 3,014,703.48 

5100 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5200 295,655.00 297 900.00 17,371.89 

5300 53,859.00 53 859.00 43 082.39 

5400-5450 321,000.00 321,000.00 333 393.64 

5500 1 241,000.00 1,241,000.00 323,442.43 

5600 410,665.00 410,665.00 83,813.20 

5710 {13,100.00 (13,100.00 0.00 

5750 (157,700.00 (157,700.00 (5 985.26 

5800 897,991.00 897,997.00 221,788.03 

5900 375,200.00 375,200.00 99,849.09 

3,424,570.00 3,426,821.00 1,116,755.41 

Page 7 

Projected Year 
Totals 

ID\ 

19,544, 1 OD.OD 

1,226,270.00 

2,661,972.00 

693,748.00 

24, 126,090.00 

173,273.00 

2,179,134.00 

696,100.00 

2,478,340.00 

456,758.00 

5,983,605.00 

2,963,797.00 

790,595.00 

798,541.00 

4,006 520.00 

14,550.00 

814,112.00 

840,730.00 

0.00 

163,037.00 

10,391,882.00 

2 854,949.00 

19,581.00 

2,550,640.00 

532,730.00 

0,00 

5,957,900.00 

0,00 

245,788.00 

73,944.00 

334.248.00 

1,250,134.00 

412,538.00 

(19,900.00) 

{157,700.00' 

1,161,839.00 

355 200.00 

3,656,091.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B & D) (E/8) 

IE\ IF\ 

587,614.00 2.9% 

11,307.00 0.9% 

132,598,00 4.7% 

1220,725,00 -46.7% 

510,794.00 2.1% 

194,455.00 52.9% 

/61 ,DOS.OD -2.9% 

11,482.00 -0.2% 

(117,439.00 -5.0% 

{53,863.00 -13.4% 

{39,334.00 -0.7% 

92,433.00 3.0% 

(9,309.001 -1.2% 

(962.001 -0.1% 

164,195.00 -1.6% 

328.00 2.2% 

12,811.00 1.5% 

/153.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(28,323.00 ~21.0% 

2,630.00 0.0% 

1904,949.00 -46.4% 

71.419.00 78.5% 

(137,704.00 -5.7% 

(107,130.00 -25.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

(1,078,364.001 -22.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

52,112.00 17.5% 

(20 085.00 -37.3% 

(13,248.00 -4.1% 

19,134.00 -0.7% 

(1,873.00 -0.5% 

6,800.00 -51.9% 

0.00 0.0% 

{263,842.00 -29.4% 

20,000.00 5.3% 

(229,270.00 -6.7% 

Printed; 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Land 

Land Improvements 

Buildings and Improvements of Buildings 

Books and Media for New School Libraries 
or Major Expansion of School Libraries 

Equipment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOT AL, CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Resource Codes 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Tuition 
Tuition for Instruction Under lnlerdistrict 
Attendance Agreements 

State Special Schools 

Tuition, Excess Costs, and/or Deficit Payments 
Payments to Districts or Charter Schools 

Payments to County Offices 

Payments to JPAs 

Transfers of Pass-Through Revenues 
To Districts or Charter Schools 

To County Offices 

To JPAs 

Special Education SELPA Transfers of Apportionments 
To Districts or Charter Schools 6500 

To County Offices 6500 

To JPAs 6500 

ROC/P Transfers of Apportionments 
To Districts or Charter Schools 6360 

To County Offices 6360 

To JPAs 6360 

Other Transfers of Apportionments All Other 

All Other Transfers 

All Other Transfers Out to All Others 

Debt Service 
Debt Service - Interest 

Other Debt Service - Princlpal 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO /excludino Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

OTHER OUTGO - TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

Transfers of Indirect Costs 

Transfers of Indirect Costs - lnterfund 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO- TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

TOT AL, EXPENDITURES 

California Dept of Education 
sr~cs Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.D 
Flle: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted (Resources 0000-1999} 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes (Al 1131 

6100 0.00 0.00 

6170 0.00 0.00 

6200 262,000.00 262 000.00 

6300 0.00 0.00 

6400 233644.00 233,644.00 

6500 0.00 0.00 

495,644.00 495,644.00 

7110 0.00 0.00 

7130 15,000.00 15,000.00 

7141 18,000.00 18,000.00 

7142 1,250 ODO.DO 1,250,000.00 

7143 0.00 0.00 

7211 0,00 0.00 

7212 0.00 0.00 

7213 0.00 0.00 

7221 

7222 

7223 

7221 

7222 

7223 

7221-7223 0.00 0.00 

7281-7283 0,00 0.00 

7299 0.00 0,00 

7438 35,000.00 35,000.00 

7439 300,000.00 300,000.00 

1,618,000.00 1,618 ODO.OD 

7310 /486,568.00) /486,568.00 

7350 (114,588.00 (114,588.00 

(601,156.00 (601,156.00 

50,791,504.00 50,794,512.00 

Page 8 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

(Cl IDl 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

136,952.00 156,952.00 

0.00 0,00 

0,00 163,644.00 

0,00 0,00 

136,952.00 320,596.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 15 ODO.OD 

0,00 18,000.00 

68,281.53 1,096,281 ,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

35,000.00 50,000.00 

283,450.66 300,000.00 

386 732.19 1,479,281.00 

0.00 (522,746.00 

0,00 (116,631.001 

0,00 (639,377.00 

13,709,292,03 51,276,068.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B& D) (EIS) 

(El IFl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

105 048.00 40.1% 

0,00 0.0% 

70,000.00 30.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

175,048.00 35.3% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

153,719.00 12.3% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(15,000.00) -42.9% 

0.00 0.0% 

138 719.00 8.6% 

36,178.00 -7.4% 

2,043.00 -1.8% 

38,221.00 -6.4% 

(481,556.00 -0.9% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

From: Special Reserve Fund 

From: Bond lnleres1 and 
Redemption Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

ra\ TOTAL !NTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: Child Development Fund 

To: Special Reserve Fund 

To: State School Building Fund/ 
County School Facilities Fund 

To: Cafeterla Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers Out 

(b) TOTAL, INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

State Apportionments 
Emergency Apportionments 

Proceeds 

Proceeds from Sale/Lease-
Purchase of Land/Buildings 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debi Proceeds 
Proceeds from Certificates 
of Participation 

Proceeds from Capital Leases 

Proceeds from Lease Revenue Bonds 

All other Financing Sources 

(c\ TOTAL, SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All other Financing Uses 

(d) TOTAL, USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

re) TOTAL, CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
/a-b+c-d+el 

Callfornia Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/2212016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Unrestricted (Resources 0000-1999) 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes (Al '"' <Cl 

8912 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8914 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8919 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 0.00 

7611 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7612 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7613 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7616 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7619 6 880.00 6,880.00 0,00 

6 880.00 6,880.00 0.00 

8931 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8953 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8971 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8972 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8973 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7699 0.00 0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980 16,230,151.00 (6,193,356.00 0.00 

8990 0.00 0.00 0.00 

(6,230,151.00 (6 193,356.00' 0.00 

(6,237 031.00 16,200 236.001 0.00 

Page 9 

Projected Year 
Totals 

fDl 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6,880.00 

6,880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

16,262,194.001 

0.00 

(6,262,194.00) 

(6,269,074.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference %Diff 
(Col B&D) (E/8) 

IE' (fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

168,838.001 1.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

168,838.00 1.1% 

(68,838.00 1.1% 

Prinled: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

5) TOT Al, REVENUES 

B. EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capita! Outlay 

7) Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 
Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

9) TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS {DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES /AS - 89} 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

Resource Codes 

41 TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundl-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Restricted {Resources 2000-9999) 
Revenue, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes (A\ (B\ 

8010-8099 0,00 0,00 

8100-8299 2,238,853.00 2,238 853.00 

8300-8599 288,111.00 288,111.00 

8600-8799 4,263,568.00 4,996,987.00 

6 790,532.00 7,523,951.00 

1000-1999 4,390,165.00 4,390,165.00 

2000-2999 3,058,722.00 3,058 722.00 

3000-3999 2,400,179.00 2 400 179.00 
. 

4000-4999 1,285,125.00 1,342,351.00 

5000-5999 2,339,363.00 2 345100.00 

6000-6999 135,000.00 135,000.00 

7100-7299 
7400-7499 0.00 0.00 

7300-7399 486,568.00 486,568.00 

14,095,122.00 14 158,085.00 

17,304,590.00 (6,634,134.00) 

8900-8929 0.00 0.00 

7600-7629 0.00 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 0.00 

7630-7699 0,00 0.00 

8980-8999 6,230,151.00 6,230 151.00 

6,230,151.00 6 230,151.00 

Page 1 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

(C\ (D\ 

0.00 0,00 

314 296.30 2,292,189.00 

167 759.10 309,487.00 

1,163,138.02 4,469,521.00 

1,645,193.42 7,071,197.00 

1,065,046.30 4,728,552.00 

759,828.01 3,036,702.00 

572,093.36 2,519,507.00 

383,551.46 1,319,905.00 

225,900.96 2,080,205.00 

0.00 139,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 522,746.00 

3,006 420.09 14,346,617.00 

(1,361 226.67 (7,275,420.00 

0,00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 6,262,194.00 

0.00 6 262,194.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fomi 011 

Difference % Dlff 
{Col B&D) (E/8) 

<El <Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

53,336.00 2.4% 

21,376.00 7.4% 

(527,466.00) -10.6% 

(338,387.00 -7.7% 

22,020.00 0.7% 

(119,328.00 -5.0% 

22,446.00 1.7% 

264,895.00 11.3% 

14,000.00 -3.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(36,178.00 -7.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

32,043.00 0.5% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley Schoo! 
Ventura County 

Descrlntion 

E. NET INCREASE {DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE (C + D4I 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 • Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1-Audiled (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Restricted 

c) Committed 
Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments 
d) Assigned 

Other Assignments 

e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

UnassiQned/Unannrooriated Amount 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Restricted (Resources 2000-9999) 
Revenue, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes fAI f8\ 

11,074 439.00 {403 983.00 

9791 2,326,704.00 2,995,528.00 

9793 0.00 0.00 

2,326 704.00 2,995 528.00 

9795 0.00 0.00 

2,326,704.00 2,995,528.00 

1,252,265.00 2,591,545.00 

9711 0.00 0.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0.00 

9719 0.00 0.00 

9740 1,252 265.00 2,591,545.00 

9750 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 

9780 0.00 0.00 

9789 0.00 0.00 

9790 0.00 0.00 

Page 2 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

IC\ ID\ 

11,361,226.67 11,013,226.00 

2,995,528.00 

0.00 

2,995,528.00 

0.00 

2,995 528.00 

1,982,302.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,982,302.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 01! 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B& D) (E/8) ,., . lfl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Description 

LCFF SOURCES 

Principal Apportionment 
State Aid - Current Year 

Resource Codes 

Education Protection Account State Aid - Current Year 

State Aid - Prior Years 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Homeowners' Exemptions 

Timber Yield Tax 

Other Subventions/In-Lieu Taxes 

County & District Taxes 
Secured Roll Taxes 

Unsecured Roll Taxes 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Education Revenue Augmentation 
Fund (ERAF) 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
(SB 617/699/1992) 

Penalties and Interest from 
Delinquent Taxes 

Miscellaneous Funds (EC 41604) 
Royalties and Bonuses 

Other In-Lieu Taxes 

Less: Non-LCFF 
(50%) Adjustment 

Subtotal, LCFF Sources 

LCFF Transfers 

Unrestricted LCFF 
Transfers - Current Year 0000 

Al! Other LCFF 
Transfers - Current Year All Other 

Transfers to Charter Schools in Lieu of Property Taxes 

Property Taxes Transfers 

LCFF/Revenue Limit Transfers - Prior Years 

TOTAL, LCFF SOURCES 

FEDERAL REVENUE 

Maintenance and Operations 

Special Education Entitlement 

Special Education Discretionary Grants 

Child Nutrition Programs 

Donated Food Commodities 

Forest Reserve Funds 

Flood Control Funds 

Wildlife Reserve Funds 

FEMA 

lnteragency Contracts Between LEAs 

Pass-Through Revenues from Federal Sources 

NCLB: Title I, Part A, Basic Grants 
Low-Income and Neglected 

NCLB: Title I, Part D, Local Delinquent 
Program 

NCLB: Title II, Part A, Teacher Qualitv 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/2212016) 

3010 

3025 

4035 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Restricted (Resources 2000-9999) 
Revenue, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes (Al 1131 

8011 0.00 0.00 

8012 0,00 0.00 

8019 0.00 0.00 

8021 0.00 0.00 

8022 0.00 0.00 

8029 0.00 0.00 

8041 0.00 0.00 

8042 0.00 0.00 

8043 0.00 0.00 

8044 0.00 0.00 

8045 0.00 0.00 

8047 0.00 0.00 

8048 0.00 0.00 

8081 0.00 0.00 

8082 0.00 0.00 

8089 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

8091 

8091 0.00 0.00 

8096 0.00 0.00 

8097 0.00 0.00 

8099 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

8110 0.00 0.00 

8181 1,208,516.00 1,208,516.00 

8182 185,248.00 185,248.00 

8220 0.00 0.00 

8221 0.00 0.00 

8260 0.00 0.00 

8270 0.00 0.00 

8280 0,00 0.00 

8281 0.00 0.00 

8285 0.00 0.00 

8287 0,00 0.00 

8290 592,509.00 592,509.00 

8290 0.00 0.00 

8290 164,108.00 164,108.00 

Page 3 

Actuals To Date 
/Cl 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

138,035.00 

0.00 

103,680.00 

Projected Year 
Totals 

ID\ 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,208,516.00 

185,248.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

598,973.00 

0.00 

183,088.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B & D) (E/8) 

(El . (F) 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

6,464.00 1.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

18,980.00 11.6% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotlon 

NCLB: Title HI, Immigration Education 
Program 

NCLB: Trtle Ill, Limited English Proficient (LEP: 
Student Program 

NCLB: Title V, Part 8, Public Charter Schools 
Grant Program {PCSGP) 

Other No Child Left Behind 

Vocational and Applled Technology Education 

Safe and Drug Free Schools 

All Other Federal Revenue 

TOT AL, FEDERAL REVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Other State Apportionments 

ROC/P Entitlement 

Prior Years 

Special Education Master Plan 
Current Year 

Prior Years 

All other State Apportionments - Current Year 

All Other State Apportionments - Prior Years 

Child Nutrition Programs 

Mandated Costs Reimbursements 

Lottery - Unrestricted and Instructional Materii 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Restricted Levies - Other 

Homeowners' Exemptions 

Other Subventions/In-Lieu Taxes 

Pass-Through Revenues from State Sources 

After School Education and Safety (ASES) 

Charter School Facility Grant 

Career Technical Education Incentive Grant 
Program 

Drug/Alcohol/Tobacco Funds 

California Clean Energy Jobs Act 

Specialized Secondary 

American Indian Early Childhood Education 

Quality Education Investment Act 

Common Core State S1andards 
Implementation 

Al! Other State Revenue 

TOTAL, OTHER STATE REVENUE 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Sof!Ware - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a {Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

4201 

4203 

4610 

3012-3020, 3030-
3199, 4036-4126, 

5510 

3500-3699 

3700-3799 

All Other 

6360 

6500 

6500 

All Other 

All Other 

6010 

6030 

6387 

6650, 6690 

6230 

7370 

7210 

7400 

7405 

All Other 

2016--17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Restricted (Resources 2000-9999) 
Revenue, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes /Al /Bl 

8290 0.00 0.00 

829D 51,472.00 51,472.00 

829D 0.00 0.00 

829D 0.00 0.00 

8290 0.00 0.00 

8290 0.00 0,00 

8290 37,000.00 37,000.00 

2,238,853.00 2,238,853.00 

8319 0.00 0.00 

8311 0.00 0.00 

8319 0.00 0.00 

8311 0.00 0.00 

8319 0.00 0.00 

8520 0.00 0.00 

8550 0.00 0.00 

8560 272,609.00 272,609.00 

8575 0.00 0.00 

8576 0.00 0.00 

8587 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 

8590 15 502.00 15,502.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 

8590 0,00 0,00 

8590 0.00 0,00 

288,111.00 288111.00 

Page 4 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

/Cl /Dl 

0.00 0.00 

62,734.00 79 364.00 

0.0D 0.00 

0.0D 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.oo 
9,847.30 37,000.00 

314,296.30 2 292,189.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

167,759.10 293 985.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 15,502.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 o.oo 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

167,759.10 309,487.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B& D) (E/B) 

/El IFl 

0.00 0.0% 

27,892.00 54.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

53,336.00 2.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

21,376.00 7.8% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

21,376.00 7.4% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

DescrlnUon 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

Other Local Revenue 
County and District Taxes 

Other Restricted Levies 
Secured Roll 

Unsecured Roll 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Non-Ad Valorem Taxes 
Parcel Taxes 

Other 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
Not Subject to LCFF Deduction 

Resource Codes 

Penalties and Interest from Dellnquent Non-LCFF 
Taxes 

Sales 
Sale of EquipmenUSupplies 

Sale of Publications 

Food Service Sales 

All other Sales 

Leases and Rentals 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 

Fees and Contracts 
Adult Education Fees 

Non-Resident Students 

Transportation Fees From Individuals 

!nteragency Services 

Mitigation/Developer Fees 

All Other Fees and Contracts 

Other Local Revenue 

Plus: Misc Funds Non-LCFF (50%) Adjusimt 

Pass-Through Revenues From Local Sources 

A!I other Local Revenue 

Tuition 

All other Transfers In 

Transfers Of Apportionments 
Special Education SELPA Transfers 

From Districts or Charter Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

R OC/P Transfers 
From Districts or Charter Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

other Transfers of Apportionments 
From Districts or Charter Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

All Other Transfers In from All Others 

TOT AL, OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL, REVENUES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software• 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

6500 

6500 

6500 

6360 

6360 

6360 

All Other 

All other 

All other 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Resiricted (Resources 2000-9999) 
Revenue, Expenditures, and Changes ln Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes /Al 181 

8615 0.00 0.00 

8616 0.00 0.00 

8617 0,00 0.00 

8618 0.00 0,00 

8621 0.00 0.00 

8622 0.00 0.00 

8625 0.00 0.00 

8629 0.00 0.00 

8631 0.00 0.00 

8632 0.00 0,00 

8634 0.00 0.00 

8639 0.00 0.00 

8650 0.00 0.00 

8660 0.00 0.00 

8662 0.00 0,00 

8671 0.00 0.00 

8672 0.00 0.00 

8675 0.00 0.00 

8677 260,000.00 260,000.00 

8681 0.00 0.00 

8689 0.00 0.00 

8691 0.00 0,00 

8697 0.00 0.00 

8699 458,220.00 1,191,639.00 

8710 223 000.00 223,000.00 

8781-8783 0.00 0.00 

8791 0.00 0.00 

8792 3,322,348.00 3,322,348.00 

8793 0.00 0,00 

8791 0.00 0,00 

8792 0.00 0,00 

8793 0.00 0.00 

8791 0.00 0,00 

8792 0.00 0.00 

8793 0.00 0.00 

8799 0.00 0.00 

4,263,568.00 4,996,987.00 

6,790,532.00 7,523,951.00 

Page 5 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

/Cl 1D1 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 260 ODO.DO 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 • .OD 

0.00 0.00 

254,392.02 699,943.00 

0.00 187,230.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

908,746,00 3,322,348.00 

0,00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

1,163,138.02 4,469,521.00 

1,645,193.42 7,071,197.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fam, 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col 8 & D) (E/8) ,., . lfl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

. 0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(491,696.00 -41.3% 

(35,770.00 -16.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1527,466.0Q\ -10.6% 

1452,754.00\ -6.0% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

Certificated Teachers' Salaries 

Certificated Pupil Support Salaries 

Resource Codes 

Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Other Certificated Salaries 

TOTAL CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

Classified Instructional Salaries 

Classified Support Salaries 

Classified Supervisors" and Adminlslrators' Salaries 

Clerical, Technical and Office Salaries 

Other Classified Salaries 

TOTAL, CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

STRS 

PERS 

OASDI/Medicare/Allemative 

Health and Welfare Benefits 

Unemployment Insurance 

Workers' Compensation 

OPEB, Allocated 

OPES, At.1ive Employees 

Other Employee Benefits 

TOTAL, EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Approved Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials 

Books and Other Reference Materials 

Materials and Supplies 

Noncapitalized Equipment 

Food 

TOTAL, BOOKS ANO SUPPLIES 

SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Subagreements for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

Dues and Memberships 

Insurance 

Operations and Housekeeping Services 

Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and Noncapitalized Improvements 

Transfers of Direct Costs 

Transfers of Direct Costs - lntelfund 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL, SERVICES AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Restricted (Resources 2000-9999) 
Revenue, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes CA\ CB) 

1100 4,137,894.00 4,137,894.00 

1200 41 745.00 41,745.00 

1300 210,526.00 210,526.00 

1900 0.00 0.00 

4,390,165.00 4,390, 165.00 

2100 2 021,754.00 2,021,754.00 

2200 454,535.00 454,535.00 

2300 228,621.00 228,621.00 

2400 120 240.00 120,240.00 

2900 233 572.00 233,572.00 

3,058,722.00 3 058,722.00 

3101-3102 504,525.00 504,525.00 

3201-3202 464,280.00 464,280.00 

3301-3302 306,626.00 306,626.00 

3401-3402 918,564.00 918,564.00 

3501-3502 3,585.00 3,585.00 

3601-3602 201,170.00 201,170.00 

3701-3702 0.00 0.00 

3751-3752 0.00 0.00 

3901-3902 1,429.00 1,429.00 

2,400,179.00 2,400,179.00 

4100 701,850.00 701,850.00 

4200 56,800.00 56,800.00 

4300 462,975.00 520,201.00 

4400 63,500.00 63 500.00 

4700 0.00 0.00 

1,285,125.00 1,342,351.00 

5100 477 500.00 477,500.00 

5200 271,264.00 271,264.00 

5300 60.00 60.00 

5400-5450 15,000.00 15,000.00 

5500 0.00 0.00 

5600 311 584.00 311,584.00 

5710 13,100.00 13.100.00 

5750 0.00 0.00 

5800 1,249,365.00 1,255,102.00 

5900 1,490.00 1,490.00 

2,339,363.00 2,345,100.00 

Page 6 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

CC\ CDI 

978,524.21 4,398,333.00 

10,581.21 38,799.00 

56 734.38 208,026.00 

19 206.50 83,394.00 

1,065,046.30 4,728,552.00 

410,106.72 1,971,283.00 

139,224.68 443,799.00 

94,320.97 251,111.00 

46,228.62 133,130.00 

69,947.02 237,379.00 

759,828.01 3 036, 702.00 

117,300.09 540,225.00 

109,613.30 459,810.00 

75,744.71 310,310.00 

218,794.29 994,537.00 

885.08 3,747.00 

49.318.07 209,449.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

437.82 1 429.00 

572,093.36 2,519,507.00 

158,830.31 689,350.00 

0.00 35,579.00 

179,501.17 498,933.00 

45,219.98 96,043.00 

0.00 0.00 

383,551.46 1,319,905.00 

(9,743.91 355,000.00 

34,292.92 213,726.00 

0.00 22,710.00 

11,344.28 15,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

36,706.46 238,984.00 

0.00 19,900.00 

(134.91 0.00 

153,005.44 1,213,395.00 

430.68 1,490.00 

225,900.96 2,080,205.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col 8 & D) (E/8) 

CE\ <Fl 

(260,439.00 -6.3% 

2,946.00 7.1% 

2,500.00 1.2% 

(83,394.00 New 

(338,387.00 -7.7% 

50,471.00 2.5% 

10,736.00 2.4% 

(22,490.00 -9.8% 

(12,890.00) -10.7% 

(3,807.00) -1.6% 

22,020.00 0.7% 

(35,700.00 -7.1% 

4,470.00 1.0% 

13,684.00 -1.2% 

175,973.00 -8.3% 

/162.00 -4.5% 

(8,279.00' -4.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(119,328.00' -5.0% 

12,500.00 1.8% 

21,221.00 37.4% 

21,268.00 4.1% 

(32 543.00 -51.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

22,446.00 1.7% 

122,500.00 25.7% 

57,538.00 21.2% 

122,650.00 -37750.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

72,600.00 23.3% 

(6 800.00 -51.9% 

0.00 0.0% 

41 707.00 3.3% 

0.00 0.0% 

264,895.00 11.3% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Description 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Land 

Land lmprovements 

Buildings and Improvements of Buildings 

Books and Media for New School Libraries 
or Major Expansion of Schoo! Libraries 

Equipment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOTAL, CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Resource Codes 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Tuition 
Tuition for Instruction Under lnterdlstrict 
Attendance Agreements 

State Special Schools 

Tuition, Excess Costs, and/or Deficit Payments 
Payments to Districts or Charter Schools 

Payments to County Offices 

Payments to JP As 

Transfers of Pass-Through Revenues 
To Districts or Charter Schools 

To County Offices 

To JPAs 

Special Education SELPA Transfers of Apportionments 
To Districts or Charter Schools 6500 

To County Offices 6500 

To JPAs 6500 

ROC/P Transfers of Apportionments 
To Districts or Charter Schools 6360 

To County Offices 6360 

To JPAs 6360 

Other Transfers of Apportionments AH Other 

All other Transfers 

Al! Other Transfers Out to All others 

Debt Service 
Debt Service • Interest 

other Debt Service • Principal 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO (excludinQ Transfers of Indirect Costsl 

OTHER OUTGO - TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

Transfers of Indirect Costs 

Transfers of Indirect Costs - lnterfund 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO· TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

TOTAL, EXPENDITURES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/2212016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Restricted (Resources 2000-9999) 
Revenue, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes /Al /Bl 

6100 0.00 0.00 

6170 0.00 0.00 

6200 0.00 0.00 

6300 0.00 0,00 

6400 135,000.00 135,000.00 

6500 0.00 0.00 

135,000.00 135,000.00 

7110 0.00 0.00 

7130 0.00 0.00 

7141 0.00 0.00 

7142 0.00 0.00 

7143 0.00 0.00 

7211 0.00 0.00 

7212 0.00 0,00 

7213 0.00 0.00 

7221 0.00 0.00 

7222 0.00 0.00 

7223 0.00 0.00 

7221 0.00 0,00 

7222 0,00 0.00 

7223 0.00 0.00 

7221-7223 0.00 0.00 

7281-7283 0.00 0.00 

7299 0.00 0.00 

7438 0.00 0.00 

7439 0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

7310 486,568.00 486 568.00 

7350 0.00 0.00 

486,568.00 486,568.00 

14,095,122.00 14,158,085.00 

Page? 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

/Cl 1D1 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 4,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 135,000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 139,000.00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

0,00 0,00 

0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 522,746.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 522,746.00 

3,006,420.09 14,346,617.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Forrn011 

Difference % Dlff 
(Col B&D) {E/8) 

/El ·•F' 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(4,000.00' New 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

14,000.00 -3.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(36,178.00 -7.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

136, 178.00' -7.4% 

1188,532.00\ -1.3% 

Printed: 121212016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Oescriotion 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

From: Special Reserve Fund 

From: Bond Interest and 
Redemption Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

fa) TOTAL, 1NTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: Child Development Fund 

To: Special Reserve Fund 

To: State School Building Fund/ 
County School Facilities Fund 

To: Cafeteria Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers Out 

lb) TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

State Apportionments 
Emergency Apportionments 

Proceeds 

Proceeds from Sale/Lease-
Purchase of Lam:1/Buildings 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Tern, Debi Proceeds 
Proceeds from Certificates 
of Participation 

Proceeds from Capital leases 

Proceeds from Lease Revenue Bonds 

All Other Financing Sources 

(cl TOTAL, SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Uses 

fdl TOTAL, USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

(e) TOTAL, CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
(a-b+c-d+e) 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Resiricted (Resources 2000--9999) 
Revenue, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget 
Codes CA\ CB\ 

8912 0.00 0.00 

8914 0.00 0.00 

8919 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

7611 0.00 0.00 

7612 0.00 0.00 

7613 0.00 6.oo 
7616 0.00 0,00 

7619 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

8931 0.00 0.00 

8953 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0.00 

8971 0.00 0.00 

8972 0.00 0.00 

8973 0.00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0.00 

D.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0.00 

7699 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

8980 6,230 151.00 6,230,151.00 

8990 0.00 0.00 

6,230,151.00 6,230,151.00 

6 230 151.00 6,230 151.00 

Page 8 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

CC\ CD\ 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 o.oo 
0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 6,262,194.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 6 262,194.00 

0.00 6,262,194.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fom, 011 

Difference %Dlff 
(Col B& D) (EIB) 

<El <Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0%1· 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

32,043.00 0.5% 

0.00 0.0% 

32,043.00 0.5% 

132,043.00 0.5% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

A.REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other local Revenue 

5) TOTAL, REVENUES 

B, EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capital Outlay 

7) other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 
Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

9\ TOT Al, EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES /AS - B9) 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfers ln 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

Resource Codes 

4\ TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
Fils: fundi-a (Rev 03/2212016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Summary - Unrestricted/Restricted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes !Al !Bl {Cl 

8010-8099 49,643,037.00 49,643,037.00 8,448,474.27 

8100-8299 2,273,853.00 2,273,853.00 314,296.30 

8300-8599 2,930,301.00 2,930,301.00 326,446.09 

8600-8799 5,638,398.00 9,547,355.00 1,699,555.41 

60,485,589.00 64,394,546.00 10 788,772.07 

1000-1999 29,026,821.00 29,027,049.00 6,015,168.21 

2000-2999 9,002,990.00 9,002,993.00 2,333 303.24 

3000-3999 12,794,665.00 12,794,691.00 3,102,645.17 

4000-4999 6,164,161.00 6,221,887.00 3,398,254.94 

5000-5999 5,763,933.00 5,771,921.00 1,342,656.37 

6000-6999 630,644.00 630,644.00 136,952.00 

7100-7299 
7400-7499 1,618,000.00 1,618,000.00 386,732.19 

7300-7399 (114,588.00 (114,588.00 0.00 

64,886,626.00 64,952 597.00 16,715 712.12 

(4,401,037.00 (558,051.00 (5 926 940.05 

8900-8929 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7600-7629 6,880.00 6,880.00 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 36 795.00 0.00 

(6,880.00 29,915.00 0.00 

Page 1 

Projected Year 
Totals 

{DJ 

48,939,827.00 

2,327,189.00 

2,757,859.00 

5 720,529.00 

59,745 404.00 

28,854,642.00 

9,020,307.00 

12,911,389.00 

7,277,805.00 

5,736,296.00 

459,596.00 

1,479,281.00 

{116,631.00 

65,622,685.00 

(5,877,281.00 

0.00 

6,880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

(6,880.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B&D) (E/B) 

{El !Fl 

t7D3,21 o.om -1.4% 

53,336.00 2.3% 

(172,442.00 -5.9% 

(3,826 826.00 -40.1% 

172,407.00 0.6% 

(17,314.00 -0.2% 

(116,698.QQ\ -0.9% 

11,055,918.00 -17.0% 

35,625.00 0.6% 

171,048.00 27.1% 

138,719.00 8.6% 

2,043.00 -1.8% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

{36,795.00 100.0% 

Printed: 1212/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotlon 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE IC + D41 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1 -Audlted (F1a + F1 b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Restricted 

c) Committed 
Stabilization Arrangements 

other Commitments 
d} Assigned 

Other Assignments 

NFL Preschool 

GATE 

Instructional Materials 

Chromebooks 

Save Camarillo Schools 

Mandated Costs (one-time funds) 

Lost Library Books 

Budget Stabilization 

Attendance Incentive 

NFL Preschool 

GATE 

Instructional Materials 

Chrombooks 

Save Camarillo Schools 

Mandated Costs (one time funds) 

Lost library Books 

Budget Stablization 

Attendance Incentive 

lost Library Books 

NFL PreSchool 

Attendance Incentive 

GATE 

Chromebooks 

LCAP Program 

Teacher Cred Block Grant 

Mandated Costs (one time funds) 

Supplemental, low Income & ELL 

Stabilization Agreement 

e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

ODDO 

0000 

0000 

DODO 

ODDO 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

ODDO 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

0000 

DODO 

ODDO 

0000 

0000 

ODDO 

0000 

0000 

2016-17 Flrst Interim 
General Fund 

Summary - Unrestricted/Restricted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved Projected Year 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date Totals 
Codes fAl fBl fCl fDl 

(4,407,917.00 (528,136.00' (5,926,940.051 (5,884,161.00' 

9791 14,252,107.00 16,215,763.00 16,215,763.00 

9793 0.00 0.00 0,00 

14,252,107.00 16,215,763.00 16,215,763.00 

9795 0.00 0.00 0.00 

14,252,107.00 16,215,763.00 16,215,763.00 

9,844, 190,00 15 687,627.00 10,331,602.00 

9711 5,250.00 5,250.00 5,250.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9719 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9740 1,252,265.00 2,591,545.00 1,982,302.00 

9750 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 0.00 

9780 6,639,869.00 6,639,869.00 6,375,162.00 

9780 24,765.00 

9780 26,918.00 

9780 762,312.00 

9780 6 639.00 

9780 10,301.00 

9780 3,965,705.00 

9780 8,395.00 

9780 1,825,475.00 

9780 9,359.00 

9780 24,765.00 

9780 26,918.00 

9780 762,312.00 

9780 6,639.00 

9780 10,301.00 

9780 3,965,705.00 

9780 8,395.00 

9780 1,825,475.00 

9780 9,359.00 

9780 8,458.00 

9780 4,250.00 

9780 32,404.00 

9780 83,153.00 

9780 4,620.00 

9780 958,599.00 

9780 45,832.00 

9780 4,855,933.00 

9780 49,757.00 

9780 270,365.00 

9789 1,946,806.00 1,946,806.00 1,968,888.00 

Page 2 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference ¾Diff 
(Col B& D) (E/8) 

<El /Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Description 

Unassianed!Unaooroorlaled Amount 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Soft.ware - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Summary - Unrestricled!Resbicted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes (Al 18\ IC\ 

9790 0.00 4,504,157.00 

Page 3 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(Dl 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B& D) (E/8) 

(El (Fl 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrlotion 

LCFF SOURCES 

Principal Apportionment 
State Aid- Current Year 

Resource Codes 

Education Protection Account Stale Aid - Current Year 

State Aid - Prior Years 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Homeowners' Exemptions 

Timber Yield Tax 

Other Subventions/In-Lieu Taxes 

County & District Taxes 
Secured Roll Taxes 

Unsecured Roll Taxes 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Education Revenue Augmentation 
Fund (ERAF) 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
(SB 617/699/1992) 

Penalties and Interest from 
Delinquent Taxes 

Miscellaneous Funds (EC 41604) 
Royalties and Bonuses 

Other In-Lieu Taxes 

Less: Non-LCFF 
(50%) Adjustment 

Subtot;;il, LCFF Sources 

LCFF Transfers 

Unrestricted LCFF 
Transfers - Current Year 0000 

All Other LCFF 
Transfers - Current Year All other 

Transfers to Charter Schools in Lieu of Property Taxes 

Property Taxes Transfers 

LCFF/Revenue Limit Transfers - Prior Years 

TOTAL, LCFF SOURCES 

FEDERAL REVENUE 

Maintenance and Operations 

Special Education Entitlement 

Special Education Discretlonary Grants 

Child Nutrition Programs 

Donated Food Commodities 

Forest Reserve Funds 

Flood Control Funds 

Wildlife Reserve Funds 

FEMA 

lnteragency Contracts Between LEAs 

Pass-Through Revenues from Federal Sources 

NCLB: Tille I, Part A, Basic Grants 
Low-Income and Neglected 

NCLB: Title I, Part D, Local Delinquent 
Program 

NCLB: Title !I, Part A, Teacher Qualitv 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software• 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

3010 

3025 

4035 

201f>.-17 First Interim 
Genera! Fund 

Summary - Unrestricted/Restricted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes IAl IBl re, 

8011 23,170,538.00 23,170,538.00 6,667,433.00 

8012 8,138,094.00 8,138,094.00 2,001,854.00 

8019 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8021 168,499.00 168,499.00 0.00 

8022 4.00 4.00 0.00 

8029 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8041 19,006,493.00 19,006,493.00 0.00 

8042 953,792.00 953 792.00 0.00 

8043 57198.00 57,198.00 13,359.29 

8044 314443.00 314,443.00 130,782.95 

8045 459,639.00 459,639.00 405.07 

8047 118 308.00 118,308.00 0.00 

8048 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8081 15.00 15.00 0.00 

8082 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8089 18.00 18,00 0.00 

52,387,015.00 52,387,015.00 8,813,834.31 

8091 (714,200.00 (714,200.00 0.00 

8091 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8096 (2,029,778.00 (2,029,778.00 (365,360.04 

8097 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8099 0.00 0.00 0.00 

49,643,037.00 49 643,037.00 8,448,474.27 

8110 35,000.00 35,000.00 0.00 

8181 1 208,516.00 1,208,516.00 0.00 

8182 185 248.00 185 248.00 0,00 

8220 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8221 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8260 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8270 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8280 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8281 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8285 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8287 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8290 592,509.00 592,509.00 138,035.00 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8290 164,108.00 164, 108,00 103,680.00 

Page 4 

Projected Year 
Totals 

rm 

21 904,205.00 

8,069,205.00 

0.00 

173,969.00 

11.00 

0.00 

20 559,954.00 

579,255,00 

45,995.00 

377,566.00 

72,103.00 

0,00 

0.00 

16.00 

0,00 

18.00 

51,782,271.00 

(714,200.00 

o.oo 
(2,128,244.00 

0.00 

0.00 

48,939,827.00 

35,000.00 

1,208,516.00 

185,248,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

598,973.00 

0.00 

183,088.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
{Col B& D) (EIS) 

IEl IFl 

11,266,333.00 -5.5% 

168,889.00 -0.8% 

0.00 0.0% 

5 470.00 3.2% 

7.00 175.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1,553,461.00 8.2% 

(374,537.00) -39.3% 

(11,203.00 -19.6% 

63,123.00 20.1% 

(387,536.00 -84.3% 

1118,308.00 -100.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1.00 6.7% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(604,744.00) -1.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(98,466.00 4.9% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(703,210.00 -1.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

6,464.00 1.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

18,980.00 11.6% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Description 

NCLB: Title lll, Immigration Education 
Program 

NCLB: Title Ill, Limited English Proficient (LEP: 
Student Program 

NCLB: TIiie V, Part B, Public Charter Schools 
Grant Program (PCSGP) 

Other No Child Left Behind 

Vocational and Applied Technology Education 

Safe and Drug Free Schools 

All Other Federal Revenue 

TOTAL, FEDERAL REVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Other State Apportionments 

ROCIP Entitlement 

Prior Years 

Special Education Master Plan 
Current Year 

Prior Years 

All Other State Apportionments - Current Year 

All Other State Apportionments - Prior Years 

Child Nutrttion Programs 

Mandated Costs Reimbursements 

Lottery- Unrestricted and Instructional Materir 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Restricted Levies - Other 

Homeowners' Exemptions 

Other Subventions/In-Lieu Taxes 

Pass-Through Revenues from State Sources 

After School Education and Safety (ASES) 

Charter School Facillty Grant 

Career Technical Education Incentive Grant 
Program 

Drug/Alcoholffobacco Funds 

Callfomia Clean Energy Jobs Act 

Specialized Secondary 

American Indian Early Childhood Education 

Quality Education Investment Act 

Common Core State Standards 

lmplementatlon 

All other State Revenue 

TOTAL, OTHER STATE REVENUE 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

4201 

4203 

4610 

3012-3020, 3030-
3199, 4036-4126, 

5510 

3500-3699 

3700-3799 

All Other 

6360 

6500 

6500 

All Other 

A!I Other 

6010 

6030 

6387 

6650, 6690 

6230 

7370 

7210 

7400 

7405 

All Other 

2016--17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Summary - Unrestricted/Restricted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes IAI 181 IC\ 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8290 51,472.00 51,472.00 62.734.00 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8290 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8290 37,000.00 37,000.00 9,847.30 

2,273,853.00 2 273,853.00 314,296.30 

8319 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8311 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8319 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8311 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8319 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8520 0.00 0,00 0,00 

8550 1,711,330.00 1,711,330.00 0.00 

8560 1,203,469.00 1,203,469,00 323,401.09 

8575 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8576 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8587 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 15,502.00 15,502.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0,00 0.00 3 045.00 

2,930,301.00 2,930,301 ,00 326446.09 

Page 5 

Projected Year 
Totals 

IDI 

0,00 

79,364.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

37,000.00 

2,327,189.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,507,620.00 

1,234,737.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

15,502.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

2,757,859.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fonn 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B & D) {E/B) ,., ·,,, 

0.00 0.0% 

27,892.00 54.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

53,336.00 2.3% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1203,710.00 -11.9% 

31,268.00 2.6% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(172,442.00 -5.9% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion Resource Codes 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

Other Local Revenue 
County and District Taxes 

Other Restricted Levies 
Secured Roll 

Unsecured Roi! 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Non-Ad Valorem Taxes 
Parcel Taxes 

Other 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
Not Subject to LCFF Deduction 

Penalties and Interest from Delinquent Non-LCFF 
Taxes 

Sales 
Sale of Equipment/Supplies 

Sale of Publications 

Food Service Sales 

All Other Sales 

Leases and Rentals 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 

Fees and Contracts 
Adult Education Fees 

Non-Resident Students 

Transportation Fees From Individuals 

lnteragency Services 

Mitigation/Developer Fees 

All Other Fees and Contracts 

Other Local Revenue 

Plus: Misc Funds Non-LCFF (50%) Adjustment 

Pass-Through Revenues From Local Sources 

All Other local Revenue 

Tuition 

All Other Transfers In 

Transfers Of Apportionments 
Special Education SELPA Transfers 

From Districts or Charter Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

ROC/P Transfers 
From Districts or Charter Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

Other Transfers of Apportionments 
From Districts or Charter Schools 

From County Offices 

From JPAs 

All Other Transfers ln from All others 

TOTAL, OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL,REVENUES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03!22/2016) 

6500 

6500 

6500 

6360 

6360 

6360 

All Other 

All Other 

All Other 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Summary - Unrestricted/Restricted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes /Al /Bl /Cl 

8615 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8616 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8617 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8618 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8621 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8622 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8625 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8631 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8632 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8634 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8639 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8650 569,000.00 569,000.00 337,089.53 

8660 65,000.00 65,000.00 0.00 

8662 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8671 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8672 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8675 30 ODO.OD 30,000.00 22425.76 

8677 526,000.00 526,000.00 1,333.33 

8681 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8689 0.00 0.00 107.68 

8691 8.00 8.00 0.00 

8697 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8699 903,042.00 4,811,999.00 429 853.11 

8710 223,000.00 223,000.00 0.00 

8781-8783 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8791 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8792 3,322,348.00 3 322,348.00 908,746.00 

8793 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8791 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8792 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8793 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8791 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8792 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8793 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8799 0.00 0,00 0,00 

5,638 398.00 9,547,355.00 1,699,555.41 

60 485 589.00 64 394,546.00 10,788,772.07 

Page 6 

Projected Year 
Totals 

/Dl 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

569,000.00 

65,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

30,000.00 

526,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

8.00 

0.00 

1,020,943.00 

187,230,00 

0.00 

0,00 

3,322,348.00 

0,00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5,720,529.00 

59,745,404.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fonn 01! 

Difference % Diff 
(Col 8 & D) (E/8) 

/El /Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(3,791,056.001 -78.8% 

· /35, 770.0Q\ -16.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(3,826,826.00 -40.1% 

(4,649,142.00 -7.2% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotlon 

CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

Certificated Teachers' Salaries 

Certificated Pupil Support Salaries 

Resource Codes 

Certificated Supetvisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Other Certificated Salaries 

TOTAL, CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

Class!fied Instructional Salaries 

Classified Support Salaries 

Classified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Clerical, Technical and Office Salaries 

Other Classified Salaries 

i-I.OTAL, CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

STRS 

PERS 

OASDI/Medicare/Allemative 

Health and Welfare Benefits 

Unemployment Insurance 

Workers' Compensation 

OPES, Allocated 

OPEB, Active Employees 

Other Employee Benefits 

TOTAL, EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Approved Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials 

Books and Other Reference Materials 

Materla!s and Supplies 

Noncapitalized Equipment 

Food 

TOTAL, BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Subagreements for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

Dues and Memberships 

Insurance 

Operations and Housekeeping Services 

Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and Noncapltalized Improvements 

Transfers of Direct Costs 

Transfers of Direct Costs - lnterfund 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL, SERV!CES AND OTHER 
OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
Flle: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Summary ~ Unrestricted/Restricted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes /Al /Bl /Cl 

1100 24,269 380.00 24,269 608.00 4 719,374.01 

1200 1,279,322.00 1,279,322.00 329,094.83 

1300 3,005,096.00 3,005,096.00 808,152.33 

1900 473,023.00 473,023.00 158,547.04 

29,026,821.00 29,027,049.00 6,015,168.21 

2100 2,389,482.00 2,389,482.00 439 970.35 

2200 2,572,664.00 2,572,664.00 741,322.92 

2300 923,239.00 923,239.00 320,593.58 

2400 2,481 138.00 2,481,141.00 740,715.64 

2900 636,467.00 636,467.00 90,700.75 

9,002,990.00 9,002,993.00 2,333,303.24 

3101-3102 3 560,755.00 3,560,755.00 728,075.10 

3201-3202 1 245,565.00 1,245,566.00 319 353.83 

3301-3302 1,104,202.00 1,104,205.00 264 308.86 

3401-3402 4,860 873.00 4,860,889.00 1,121,953.75 

3501-3502 18,463.00 18,463.00 4,038.43 

3601-3602 1,028,087.00 1,028,093.00 225,693.01 

3701-3702 840,577.00 840,577.00 281,664.08 

3751-3752 0.00 0.00 0,00 

3901-3902 136,143.00 136,143.00 157,558,11 

12,794,665.00 12,794,691.00 3,102,645.17 

4100 2,651,850.00 2,651,850.00 2,150,148.74 

4200 147,800.00 147,800.00 3,489.91 

4300 2,875,411.00 2,933,137.00 833,618.37 

4400 489,100.00 · 489, 1 OD.OD 410,997.92 

4700 0.00 0,00 o.oo 
6164,161.00 6 221,887.00 3,398,254.94 

5100 477,500.00 477,500.00 (9,743.91) 

5200 566 919.00 569,164.00 51 664.81 

5300 53,919.00 53,919.00 43,082.39 

5400-5450 336,000.00 336,000.00 344,737.92 

5500 1,241,000.00 1,241,000.00 323,442.43 

5600 722,249.00 722,249.00 120,519.66 

5710 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5750 (157,700.00 1157,700,00 /6,120,17 

5800 2,147,356.00 2,153,099.00 374,793.47 

5900 376,690.00 376,690.00 100,279,77 

5,763,933.00 5,771,921.00 1,342,656.37 

Page 7 

Projected Year 
Totals 

/DI 

23,942,433.00 

1,265,069.00 

2,869,998.00 

777,142.00 

28,854,642.00 

2,144,556.00 

2,622,933.00 

947,211.00 

2,611,470.00 

694,137.00 

9,020,307.00 

3,504,022.00 

1,250,405.00 

1,108,851.00 

5,001,057.00 

18,297,00 

1,023,561.00 

840,730,00 

0.00 

164,466.00 

12 911,389.00 

3,544,299.00 

55,160,00 

3,049,573.00 

628,773.00 

0.00 

7,277,805.00 

355,000.00 

459,514.00 

96,654.00 

349,248.00 

1,250,134.00 

651,522.00 

0.00 

{157,700.00 

2,375,234.00 

356,690.00 

5,736,296.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B & D) (E/8) 

/El /Fl 

327,175.00 1.3% 

14,253.00 1.1% 

135,098.00 4.5% 

(304 119.00 -64.3% 

172 407.00 0.6% 

244,926.00 10.3% 

150,269.00 -2.0% 

123,972.00 -2.6% 

(130,329.00 -5.3% 

(57,670.001 -9.1% 

/17,314.001 -0.2% 

56,733.00 1.6% 

(4,839.00) -0.4% 

/4,646.00\ -0.4% 

1140,168.00 -2.9% 

166.00 0.9% 

4,532.00 0.4% 

(153.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(28 323.00 -20.8% 

{116,698.00 --0.9% 

1892,449.00 -33.7% 

92.640.00 62.7% 

/116 436.00) -4.0% 

1139,673.00 -28.6% 

0.00 0,0% 

(1,055,918,00) -17.0% 

122,500.00 25.7% 

109,650.00 19.3% 

(42,735.00 -79.3% 

(13,248.00 -3.9% 

(9 134.00 --0.7% 

70,727.00 9.8% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(222 135.00 -10.3% 

20,000.00 5,3% 

35 625,00 0.6% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotlon 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Laod 

Land Improvements 

Buildings and Improvements of Buildings 

Books and Media for New School Libraries 
or Major Expansion of School Libraries 

Equipment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOTAL, CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Resource Codes 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Tuition 
Tuition for Instruction Under lnterdistrict 
Attendance Agreements 

State Special Schools 

Tuition, Excess Costs, and/or Deficit Payments 
Payments to Districts or Charter Schools 

Payments to County Offices 

Payments to JPAs 

Transfers of Pass-Through Revenues 
To Districts or Charter Schools 

To County Offices 

To JPAs 

Special Education SELPA Transfers of Apportionments 
To Districts or Charter Schools 6500 

To County Offices 6500 

ToJPAs 6500 

ROC/P Transfers of Apportionments 
To Districts or Charter Schools 6360 

To County Offices 6360 

To JPAs 6360 

other Transfers of Apportionments All other 

All other Transfers 

All Other Transfers Out to All Others 

Debt Service 
Debi Service - Interest 

Other Debt Service - Principal 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO (excludina Transfers of Indirect Costsl 

OTHER OUTGO - TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

Transfers of Indirect Costs 

Transfers of Indirect Costs" lnterfund 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO - TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

TOT AL EXPENDITURES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software· 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

201&-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Summary - Unrestricted/Restricted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Origlnal Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes <Al (Bl <Cl 

6100 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6170 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6200 262,000.00 262,000.00 136,952.00 

6300 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6400 368,644.00 368 644.00 0.00 

6500 0.00 0.00 0.00 

630,644.00 630 644.00 136,952.00 

7110 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7130 15 000.00 15,000.00 0.00 

7141 18,000.00 18,000.00 0.00 

7142 1,250,000.00 1,250,000.00 68,281.53 

7143 0.0D 0.00 0.00 

7211 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7212 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7213 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7221 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7222 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7223 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7221 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7222 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7223 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7221-7223 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7281-7283 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7299 0,00 0.00 0.00 

7438 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 

7439 300,000.00 300,000.00 283,450.66 

1,618,000.00 1,618 000.00 386,732.19 

7310 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7350 (114,588.00 (114,588.00 0.00 

(114,588.00 (114,588.00) 0.00 

64,886,626.00 64,952,597.00 16,715,712.12 

Page 8 

Projected Year 
Totals 

<Dl 

0.00 

0.00 

160,952.00 

0.00 

298 644.00 

0.00 

459,596.00 

0.00 

15,000.00 

18 000.00 

1,096,281.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

50,000.00 

300 ODO.DO 

1,479,281,00 

0.00 

(116,631.00 

(116631.00 

65,622,685.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(CotB& D) (E/8) 

<El <Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

101,048.00 38.6% 

0.00 0.0% 

70,000.00 19.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

171,048.00 27.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

153,719.00 12.3% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(15,000.0Q\ -42.9% 

0.00 0.0% 

138 719.00 8.6% 

2,043.00 ·1.8% 

2,043.00 -1,8% 

(670,088.00 -1.0% 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

From: Special Reserve Fund 

From: Bond Interest and 
Redemption Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

(a) TOTAL, lNTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: Child Development Fund 

To: Special Reserve Fund 

To: State School Building Fund/ 
County School Facilities Fund 

To: Cafeteria Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers Out 

(b) TOTAL, INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

State Apportionments 
Emergency Apportionments 

Proceeds 

Proceeds from Sale/Lease---
Purchase of Land/Buildlngs 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debi Proceeds 
Proceeds from Certificates 
of Participation 

Proceeds from Capital Leases 

Proceeds from Lease Revenue Bonds 

AU other Financing Sources 

le) TOTAL, SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from 
Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Uses 

(d) TOTAL, USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

(e' TOTAL, CONIBIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
la-b+c-d+e) 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 03/22/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2D16--17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Summary - Unrestricted/Restricted 
Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Object Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 
Codes /Al /Bl /Cl 

8912 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8914 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8919 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7611 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7612 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7613 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7616 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7619 6,880.00 6,880.00 0.00 

6,880.00 6,880.00 0.00 

8931 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8953 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8971 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8972 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8973 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 o.oo 

8980 0.00 36,795.00 0.00 

8990 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 36,795.00 0.00 

(6,880.00 29,915.00 0.00 

Page 9 

Projected Year 
Totals 

IDl 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6,880.00 

6,880.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

0.0D 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

(6,880.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Difference % Diff 
(Col B& D) (E/B) 

/El <Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(36,795.00 100.0% 

36,795.00 -123.0% 

Printed: 1212/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Resource 

3010 
4035 
4203 
5640 
6230 
6264 
6300 
8150 
9010 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 

First Interim 
General Fund 

Exhibit: Restricted Balance Detail 

Description 

NCLB: Title I, Part A, Basic Grants Low-lnco 
NCLB: Title II, Part A, Teacher Quality 
NCLB: Title Ill, Limited English Proficient (LE 
Medi-Cal Billing Option 
California Clean Energy Jobs Act 
Educator Effectiveness 
Lottery: Instructional Materials 
Ongoing & Major Maintenance Account (RM. 
other Restricted Local 

SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-a (Rev 04/24/2012) Page 1 

2016-17 
Projected Year Totals 

47,041.00 
2,148.00 

24,234.00 
263,142.00 
273,939.00 
247,588.00 
342,953.00 

87,282.00 
693,975.00 

1,982,302.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 011 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:30 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

A.REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

51 TOTAL REVENUES 

B. EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capital Outlay 

7) Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 
Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

91 TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS (DEFICIENCY} OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FJNANCING SOURCES AND USES 'AS- B91 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1} lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a} Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

4\ TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

Calilomia Dept of Education 
SACS FinancTal Reporling Software• 2016.2.0 
Filo: tundi.J, (Rev 05/12/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Child Development Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Oate 

Resource Codes Ob<ecl Codes "' '"' 
,c, 

8010-S099 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8100--8299 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8300--8599 464 020.00 464 020.00 116,005.00 

8600--8799 1393600.00 1,393 600.00 369 082,67 

1857620.00 1857620.00 485 087,67 

1000--1999 0.00 0.00 36 568.55 

2000--2999 1134 532.00 1134 532.00 228,971,20 

3000--3999 370 618.00 370 618.00 86.451.95 

4000--4999 167647.00 167 647.00 93 740.76 

5000--5999 225 416.00 225,416.00 33 068.54 

6000-6999 0.00 0.00 16,450.00 

7100--7299, 
7400--7499 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7300-7399 29 014.00 29 014.00 0.00 

1927227.00 1 927 227.00 495 251.00 

169 607.00 169 607.00 110 163.33' 

8900-S929 6 880.00 6,880.00 000 

7600--7629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8930--8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7630--7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980--8999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6 880.00 6 880.00 0.00 

Page 1 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'D' 

0.00 

0.00 

464,020.00 

1.429.300.00 

1 893 320.00 

167,011.00 

966.793.00 

354.956.00 

256 078.00 

242 844.00 

30 024.00 

0.00 

31 057.00 

2 048 763.00 

1155 443.00 

6 880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6 880 00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 121 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & DJ B&D 

'E' IF\ 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

35 700.00 2.6% 

1167,011.00 N 

167 739.00 14.8% 

15 662.00 4.2% 

188,431.00 -52.7% 

117 428.00 -7.7% 

130 024.00 Ne• 

0.00 0.0% 

12,043.00 -7.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

Printed: 1212/2016 3:17 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE IC+ 041 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1 -Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d} 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Restricted 
c)Committed 

Stabllization Arrangements 

Other Committments 
d) Assigned 

Other Assignments 

e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

Unassl ned/Una""ro"riated Amount 

Califom;a Dept of Educa1ion 
SACS Finenciel Reponing Software 2016.2.0 
1"1le; fund\-b (Rev 05112/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Child Development Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actual,.; To Date 

Resource Codes Ob· ect Codes ,,, 
'"' ,c, 

162 727.00 162 727.001 (10 163.331 

9791 660 805.00 709 611.00 

9793 0,00 0.00 

660 805.00 709,611.00 

9795 0.00 0,00 

660,805.00 709 611.00 

598,078.00 646 884.00 

9711 o.oo 0.00 

9712 o.oo 0.00 

9713 o.oo 0.00 

9719 0.00 0.00 

9740 o.oo 0.00 

9750 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 

9780 598,078.00 646 884.00 

9789 o.oo 0.00 

9790 0.00 0.00 

Page2 

Projected Year 
Totals ,o, 

1148 563.001 

709611.00 

0.00 

709,611.00 

0.00 

709 611.00 

561 048.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

581 048.00 

0,00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 121 

% Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & D) B&D ,e, "' 

0.0D 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

Prinl<>d: 121212016 3:17 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrilltion 

FEDERAL REVENUE 

Child Nutrition Programs 

ln!eragency Contracts Between LEAs 

NCLB: Title I, Part A, Basic Grants Low•lncome 
and Neglected 

All Other Federal Revenue 

TOTAL FEDERAL REVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Child Nutrition Programs 

Chlld Development Apportionments 

Pass•Through Revenues from State Sources 

State Preschool 

All Other State Revenue 

TOTAL. OTHER STATE REVENUE 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

Sales 
Sale of Equipment/Supplies 

Food Service Sales 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 

Fees and Contracts 

Child Development Parent Fees 

lnteragency Services 

All Other Fees and Contracts 

Other Local Revenue 

All Other Local Revenue 

All Other Transfers In from All Others 

TOTAL OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUES 

California Dept of Education 
SA.CS Financ;a1 Repo~ing Soltware 2016.2.0 
F•le: fuo<li-b (R~v 05'12/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Child Development Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Resource Codes Ob"ect Codes 'A' ,., 'C' 

8220 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8285 0.00 0,00 0.00 

3010 6290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

All Other 8290 0.00 0,00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8520 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8530 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8567 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6105 6590 464,020.00 464 020.00 116 005.00 

All Other 6590 0.00 0,00 0.00 

464 020.00 464,020.00 116005.00 

8631 0.00 0.00 0.00 

'634 0.00 0.00 0.00 

'660 1 500.00 1 500.00 0.00 

8662 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6673 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8677 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

8689 0.00 0.00 0.00 

'699 1,392 100.00 1 392,100.00 369,082.67 

8799 0.00 0,00 0.00 

1,393 600.00 1,393600.00 369 082.67 

1857620.00 1857620.00 485 087.67 

Page3 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'D' 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

464,020.00 

0.00 

464 020.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1.500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1,427 BOO.DO 

0.00 

1 429,300.00 

1893320.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fann 12! 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
(ColB&.D) B&D 

'E' 'F' 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0%, 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

35 700.00 2.6% 

0.00 0.0% 

35,700.00 2.6% 

P11nted: 1212/2016 3:17 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

Certificated Teaciiers' Salaries 

Certificated Pupil Support Salaries 

Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Other Certificated Salaries 

TOTAL. CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

Classified Instructional Salaries 

Classified Support Salaries 

Classified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Clerical, Technical and Office Salaries 

other Classified Salaries 

TOTAL CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

STRS 

PERS 

OASOI/Medicare/A!temative 

Health and Welfare Benefits 

Unemployment Insurance 

Worllers' Compensation 

OPEB, Allocated 

OPEB, Active Employees 

Other Employee Benefits 

TOTAL, EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BOOKS ANO SUPPLIES 

Approved Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials 

Books and Other Reference Materials 

Materials and Supplies 

Noncapitalized Equipment 

Food 

TOT AL BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Cal1!orn;a Dep1 of Educa1jon 
SACS Financial Reporting Sofl.,..,e 2016.2.D 
Fole: lundi-b (Res 05/12/2D16) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Child Development Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actual!ii To Date 

Resource Code!ii Obiect Codes IAI IBJ ICJ 

1100 0.00 0.00 36.568.55 

1200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1300 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1900 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 36 568.55 

2100 929,702.00 929 702.00 139 636.68 

2200 51 530.00 51,530.00 38 981.82 

2300 101.854.00 101,854.00 33 951.24 

2400 51 446.00 51 446.00 16 201.26 

2900 0,00 0.00 0.00 

1134 532.00 1,134 532.00 228 971.20 

3101-3102 34072.00 34072.00 9 822.41 

3201-3202 90,962.00 90 962.00 22 362.09 

3301-3302 76,845.00 76,845.00 14,789.27 

3401-3402 137,224.00 137 224.00 32 073.31 

3501-3502 554.00 554.00 126.87 

3601-3602 30,643.00 30 643.00 7,172.16 

3701-3702 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3751-3752 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3901-3902 318.00 318.00 105,84 

370 618.00 370618.00 86,451.95 

4100 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4200 0.00 0.00 98.68 

4300 155147.00 155147.00 69 924.40 

4400 12 500.00 12 500,00 23 717.68 

4700 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

167 647.00 167 647.00 93 740.76 

Page~ 

Projected Year 
Total!ii 

IDJ 

167 011.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

167 011.00 

754,459.00 

52,746.00 

101 854.00 

57 734.00 

0.00 

966 793.00 

38 320.00 

81 247.00 

65 767.00 

138 278.00 

552.00 

30,474.00 

0.00 

0.00 

318.00 

354.956.00 

0.00 

346.00 

224 554,00 

31178.00 

0.00 

256 078.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 121 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B & D) B&O 

<El IFI 

(167,011.00' New 

0.00 O.O'll 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1167.011.0D New 

175.243.00 18.8% 

,, 216.00 -2.4'¼ 

0.00 0.0% 

16 288.00 -12.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

167 739.00 14.8% 

(-4.248.00 -12.5% 

9,715.00 10.7% 

11 078.00 14.4% 

11 054.00 -0.8% 

2.00 0.4% 

169.00 0.6% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

15,662.00 4.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

(346.00 New 

169 407.00 --44.7% 

118 678.00 -149.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

188 431.001 -52.7% 

Printed: 121212D16 3:17 PM 



2016-17 First Interim 
Child Development Fund Pleasant Valley School 

Ventura County Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Descriotlon Resource Codes 

SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Sub agreements for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

Dues and Memberships 

Insurance 

Operations and Housekeeping Services 

Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and Noncapitalized Improvements 

Transfers of Direct Costs 

Transfers of Direct Costs - lnterfund 

Professional/ConsulLing Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

CAPITAL OUTIAY 

Laod 

Land Improvements 

Buildings and Improvements of Buildings 

Equipment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOTAi CAPITAL OUTLAY 

OTHER OUTGO (e)lc:luding Tr.msfers of Indirect Costs) 

Other Transfers Out 

All Other Transfers Out to All Others 

Debt Service 

Debi Service - lnlerest 

other Debt Service - Principal 

TOTAL OTHER OUTGO lexciudinn Transfers of Indirect Costs\ 

OTHER OUTGO - TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

Transfers of Indirect Costs - lnterfund 

TOTAi OTHER OUTGO- TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

Cal;fornia Dept of Education 
SACS Fiooncilll Reporting Soliware 1016.2.0 
F,le lundi-b (Rev 05/12/2016) 

Obiec:t Codes 

5100 

5200 

5300 

5400-5450 

5500 

5600 

5710 

5750 

5800 

5900 

6100 

6170 

6200 

6'00 

6500 

7299 

7438 

7439 

7350 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

/Al /Bl IC\ 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

11,000.00 11 ODO.OD 5.434.67 

0.00 0.00 110.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

157.700.00 157 700.00 6120.17 

56.716.00 56 716.00 20 919.32 

0.00 0.00 484.38 

225.416.00 225 416.00 33 068.54 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 16 450.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 16 450.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

29 014.00 29,014.00 QOO 

29,014.00 29,014.00 0.00 

1927227.00 1 927.?27.00 495251.00 

Page 5 

Projected Year 
Totals 

ID\ 

0.00 

18 186.00 

30.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

157 700.00 

66 928.00 

0.00 

242.844.00 

0.00 

16 450.00 

13 574.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

30 024.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

31 057.00 

31 057.oo 

2 048 763 00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 121 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B & D) B&D 

IE\ ,~ 

o.oo 0.0% 

(7.186.001 -65.3% 

130.00 New 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

110 212.00) -18.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

/17 428.00 -7.7% 

0.00 0.0% 

116 450.00 New 

113 574.00 New 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(30 024.00 N .. 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

12 043.00 -7.0% 

12.043.00 -7.0% 

Printed: 121212016 8:17PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

JNTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

From: General Fund 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

/a\ TOTAL INTERFUNO TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUNO TRANSFERS OUT 

Other Authorized lnlerfund Transfers Out 

(bl TOTAL. INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debt Proceeds 

Proceeds from Certificates of Participation 

Proceeds from Capital Leases 

All Other Financing Sources 

fc) TOTAL. SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Uses 

Id\ TOTAL, USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

/el TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER F!NANCING SOURCES/USES 
(a-h+c-d+e) 

Califoml~ Dept of Education 
SACS Finanojal Reporting Sottware 2016.2.0 
FIie· lunOf-b {Rev 05/12/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Child Development Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Dale 

Resource Codes Ob;ect Code,;; 'A' ,., /Cl 

8911 0.00 D.00 0.00 

8919 6 880.00 6,880.00 0.00 

6 880.00 6.880.00 0.00 

7619 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8971 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8972 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8990 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

o.oo 0.00 0.00 

6,880.00 6,880.00 0.00 

Page6 

Projected Year 
Totals 

/Pl 

0.00 

6,880.00 

6.880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6,880.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 121 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B& DJ B&D 

IE' /Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

Printed: 12/212016 3:17 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Resource Description 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software -2016.2.0 
File: fundi-b (Rev 04/30/2012) 

First Interim 
Child Development Fund 

Exhibit: Restricted Balance Detail 

Page 1 

56 72553 0000000 
Fonn 121 

2016117 
Projected Year Totals 

0.00 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:17 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

Sl TOTAL REVENUES 

B. EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2} Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) SeNices and Other Operating Expenditures 

6} Capital Outlay 

7) Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 
Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

91 TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

C, EXCESS {DEFICIENCY} OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES 1A5- 591 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfera In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

4\ TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Eduoa1ion 
(';ACS Finaacial Reporting Software 2015.2.0 
filec 1u~dl-b (Rev 05/1212015) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Cafeteria Special Revenue Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Resource Codes Oblect Codes 'A' ,., 'C' 

8010-8099 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8100-8299 1,044 500.00 1,044 500.00 20 306.43 

8300-8599 94 800.00 S4 800.00 1 693.03 

8600-8799 776 700.00 776 700.00 102 537.98 

1918000.00 1916000.00 124 537.44 

1000-1999 0.00 0.00 0,00 

2000-2999 498 934.00 498 934.00 107,381.66 

3000-3999 188,160.00 188160.00 41 472.51 

4000-4999 40 000.00 40,000.00 24 615.95 

5000-5999 1.049,500.00 1 049,500.00 101,897.13 

6000-6999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7100-7299, 
7400-7499 0,00 0.00 0.00 

7300-7399 85 574.00 85,574.00 0.00 

1862168.00 1 862168.00 275 367.25 

53 832.00 53 832.00 1150 829.81) 

8900-8929 0.00 0.00 0,00 

7600-7629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag~ 1 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'D' 

0.00 

1,044 SOD.OD 

94 BOO.OD 

776 700.00 

1 916 000,00 

0.00 

509 683.00 

192 535.00 

67 764.00 

1016500.00 

0,00 

0.00 

85 574.00 

187205600 

43 944 00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

o.oo 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 131 

%Dilf 
Difference Column 
{Col B & DJ B&D 

IE\ IF\ 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

r10 749.00 -2.2% 

r4 375.00l -2.3% 

127 764.00) -69.4% 

33,000.00 3.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0,0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 121212016 3:16PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

E. NET INCREASE {DECREASE) JN FUND 
BALANCE re + D4l 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c} As of July 1 -Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

RevoMng Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Restricted 
c)Committed 

Stabilization Arrangements 

other Committrnents 
d) Assigned 

Other Assignments 

e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainlles 

Unassioned/Unaooronriated Amount 

C~l•fomia Dept of Educalfon 
SACS Financial Reporling Software 2016.2.0 
f-il~: fund1-b (Rev 05/1212016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Cafeteria Special Revenue Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Resource Codes Obiect Codes IAI IBI IC\ 

53 832.00 53 832.00 (150 829,81 

9791 242 842.00 354 716.00 

9793 0.00 0.00 

242 842.00 354 716.00 

9795 0.00 0.00 

242 842.00 354,716.00 

296 674.00 408,548.00 

9711 0.00 0.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0,00 

9719 0.00 0,00 

9740 296,674.00 408 548.00 

9750 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 

9780 0.00 0.00 

9789 0.00 0.00 

9790 0.00 0.00 

Projected Year 
Totals 

IOI 

43 944.00 

354,716.00 

0.00 

354,716.00 

0.00 

354 716.00 

398 660,00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

398,660.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 13! 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & D) B&D 

IE\ IF\ 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Prin1ed: 12/2/2016 3:18 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Dt<Scriotion 

FEDERAL REVENUE 

Child Nutrition Programs 

Donated Food Commodities 

All Other Federal Revenue 

TOTAL. FEDERAL REVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Child Nutrition Programs 

All other State Revenue 

TOTAL OTHER STATE REVENUE 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

Sales 
Sale of Equipment/Supplies 

Food Service Sales 

Leases and Rentals 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 

Fees and Contracts 

ln!eragency Services 

other Local Revenue 

All Other Local Revenue 

TOTAL OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUES 

California Depl of Eduoalion 
$/<CS Financial Reporting Software 2016.2,0 
File; 1undi·b (Ree 05/1212016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Cafeteria Special Revenue Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Origin~~?udget Operating Budget 

Resource Codt<S ObiectCode1 IBl 

8220 1 044 500.00 1 044,500.00 

8221 0.00 0.00 

8290 0,00 0.00 

1,044 500,00 1 044 500.00 

8520 94 800.00 94,800.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 

94 800,00 94 800.00 

8631 0,00 0.00 

8634 776,000.00 776 000.00 

8650 o.oo 0.00 

8660 700.00 700.00 

8662 0.00 0.00 

8677 o.oo 0.00 

8699 0.00 0.00 

776700.00 776,700.00 

1916000.00 1916000.00 

Projected Year 
Actuals To Date Totals 

ICI IDl 

20 306.43 1 044 500.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 

20,306.43 1 044,500.00 

1,693.03 94,800.00 

0.00 0.00 

1 693.03 94 800.00 

0.00 0.00 

102 537.98 776 000.00 

0.00 0.00 

0.00 700.00 

0.00 0.00 

0,00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 

102 537.98 776 700.00 

124 537.44 1916000.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 131 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
(Co! B &D} B&D 

IEl IFI 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Pfin1ed: 121212016 3:18 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

Certificated Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

other Certificated Salaries 

TOTAL CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

Classified Support Salaries 

Classified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Clerical Technical and Office Salaries 

other Classified Salaries 

TOTAL CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

STRS 

PERS 

OASOI/Medicare/Altematlve 

Health and Welfare Benefits 

Unemployment Insurance 

Workers' Compensa!ion 

OPES, Allocated 

OPES, Active Employees 

Other Employee Benefits 

TOTAL EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Books and Other Reference Materials 

Materials and Supplies 

Noncapitalized Equipment 

Food 

TOTAL, BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Cal•loraia Dep1 of Education 
SACS flnancial Reporting Software 2016,2 0 
File: lundl-b (Rev 05/1212016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Cafeteria Special Revenue Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Resource Codes Ob. ect Codes 'A' '"' 'C' 

1300 0.00 0.00 0.00 

1900 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

2200 440 198.00 440 198.00 87 304.96 

2300 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2400 58.236.00 58 236.00 20 076.70 

2900 500.00 500.00 0.00 

498,934.00 498,934.00 107 381.66 

3101-3102 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3201-320_2 60 979.00 60 979.00 12 859.89 

3301-3302 35 059.00 35 059.00 7 590.03 

3401-3402 78.417.00 78.417.00 18 072.63 

3501-3502 229.00 229.00 49.54 

3601-3602 13 476.00 13,476.00 2 900.42 

3701-3702 0.00 0.00 o.oo 

3751-3752 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3901-3902 0.00 0.00 0.00 

188160.00 188160.00 41.472.51 

4200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4300 21 500.00 21 500.00 14 055.73 

4400 12,000.00 12 000.00 10,655.24 

4700 6,500.00 6 500.00 (95.02 

40 000.00 40 000.00 24 615.95 

Page4 

Projected Year 
Totals ,o, 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

450,947.00 

0.00 

58,236.00 

500.00 

509683.00 

0.00 

60,979.00 

36 233.00 

81 320.00 

236.00 

13.767.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

192 535.00 

0.00 

32 062.00 

12,582.00 

23,100.00 

67,764.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fann 13! 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & DJ B& D 

'E' ,,, 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(10,749.00' -2.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

110 749.00 -2.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(1174.00 -3.3% 

12,903.00 -3.7% 

r,.oo -3.1% 

/291.00 -2.2% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

r4 375.00 -2.3% 

0.00 0.0% 

/10.5B2.00' --49.2% 

/582.00' --4.9% 

116 600.00 -255.4% 

(27 764.00 -69.4% 

Printed: 12/212016 3:16 PM 



2015-17 First Interim 
Cafeteria Special Revenue Fund Pleasant Valley School 

Ventura County Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Descn·ption Resource Codes 

SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Subagreements for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

Dues and Memberships 

Insurance 

Operations and Housekeeping Services 

Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and i:ioncapitalized Improvements 

Transfers of Direct Costs 

Transfers of Direct Costs - lnlerfund 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Buildings and improvements of Buildings 

Equipment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOTAL, CAPITAL OUTLAY 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Gosh;) 

Debt Ser,,ice 

Debt Ser,,ice - Interest 

Other Dehl Service - Principal 

TOTAL OTHER OUTGO /excludlna Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

OTHER OUTGO - TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

Transfera of Indirect Costs - lnterfund 

TOT AL, OTHER OUTGO- TRANSFERS OF INDIRECT COSTS 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

Cal11ornia Dept of Education 
SACS Financ,al Repo~lng Software 2016.2 0 
File: fu~dt.b (Rev 0511217016) 

ob·ectCodes 

5100 

5200 

5300 

5400--5450 

5500 

5600 

5710 

5750 

5800 

5900 

6200 

6400 

6500 

7438 

7439 

7350 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date ,., 

"'' 'C' 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

2 500.00 2 500.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

o.oo 0.00 0.00 

5 000.00 5 000.00 1 430.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

1 042.000.00 1,042,000.00 100467.13 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

1 049 500.00 1 049 500.00 101897.13 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

o.oo 0.00 0.00 

o.oo 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

85,574.00 85 574.00 0.00 

85,574.00 85 574.00 0.00 

1862 168 00 1862168.00 275 367.25 

Page5 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'0' 

0.00 

2,500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4.000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1 010.000.00 

0.00 

1,016 500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

85 574.00 

85 574.00 

1872056.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fann 131 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B& D) B&D 

'E' ,,, 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

1 000.00 20.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

32 000.00 3.1% 

o.oo 0.0% 

33 ODO.DO 3.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

ODO 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0,0% 

Printled: 1212/2016 3:18 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

From: General Fund 

Other Authorized !nterfund Transfers In 

/al TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers Out 

(bl TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debt Proceeds 

Proceeds from Capital Leases 

All Other Financing Sources 

(c) TOTAL SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Uses 

Id\ TOTAL USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contrlbu~ans from Restricted Revenues 

/el TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
(a-b+c-d-<-e) 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software 2016.2.0 
F,lec !undj-b (Rev 05/1212016) 

2016~ 17 First Interim 
Cafeteria Special Revenue Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Resource Codes Obiect Codes 'A' ,., ICl 

8916 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

8919 0.00 0.00 0.00 

D.00 0.00 0.00 

7619 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8972 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0.00 000 

o.oo 0.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

8990 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

o.oo 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag~5 

Projected Year 
Totals 

IDl 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 131 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B &D) B&D 

IEl IFl 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 121212016 3:16 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

First Interim 
Cafeteria Special Revenue Fund 
Exhibit: Restricted Balance Detail 

2016/17 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 131 

Resource Description Projected Year Totals 

5310 Child Nutrition: School Programs (e.g., School Lunch, School 398,660.00 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-b (Rev 04/30/2012) 

398,660.00 

Page 1 Printed: 12/2/2016 3:18 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriniion 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Loe.al Revenue 

5i TOTAJ REVENUE<: 

B, EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classffied Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capital Outlay 

7) Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 

Costs) 

8) Other Outgo Transfers of Indirect Costs 

91 TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS (DEFICIENcY) OF REVENUES 

OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES tA5 - B91 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 

a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sourres/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

41 TOTAL OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Educotion 
SACS Financial Reporting Software 2016.2.0 
File: Jundj-b (Rev 05/12/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Deferred Maintenance Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Resource Codes Obiect Codes ,.. '"' ,c, 

8010-8099 714,200.00 714.200.00 0.00 

8100-8299 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8300-8599 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8600-8799 50 000,00 50 000.00 0,00 

764 200.00 764 ?00.00 0.00 

1000-1999 0.00 0.00 0,00 

2000-2999 4 000.00 4 000.00 134.25 

3000-3999 972.00 972.00 13.98 

4000-4999 109,500.00 109,500.00 44 800.58 

5000-5999 549,500.00 549,500.00 237 608.79 

6000-6999 148,000.00 148,000.00 286 685.95 

7100-7299, 

7400-7499 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7300-7399 0.00 0.00 0.00 

811 972.00 811 972.00 569 243.55 

147 772.00\ 147 .,..,2.00\ 1569 243.55 

8900-8929 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7600-7629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Page 1 

Projected Year 
Totals ,o, 

714.200.00 

0,00 

0.00 

50 000.00 

764 200.00 

0.00 

4,000.00 

694.00 

144,500.00 

594 500.00 

308 000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1 051 694.00 

'287 494.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 14! 

¾Dlff 
Difference Column 
{Col B &D) B&D ,e, 

'" 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

278.00 28.6% 

/35 000.00' -32.0% 

(45,000.00 -8.2% 

(160 000.00 -108.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Prin1od: 12/2/2016 3·31 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE re + D41 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1 -Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d} 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + Fie) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a} Nonspendab!e 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Restricted 
c}Commitled 

Stabjlizstion Arrangements 

Other Committmenls 
d) Assigned 

Other Assignments 

e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainfies 

Unassioned/Unannronriated Amount 

C~lifomia Dep1 of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software 2016.2.0 
l-IIe· 1un0i-P (Rev 05/12/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Deferred Maintenance Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Origlnal Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Resource Codes Ob"ect Codes ,., 
'"' ,c, 

147 772.00 147 772.00 1569 243.55 

9791 693 581.00 1 090877.00 

9793 0,00 0.00 

693 581.00 1 090877.00 

9795 0.00 0.00 

693 581.00 1090877.00 

645 809.00 1 043105.00 

9711 0.00 0.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0.00 

9719 0.00 0,00 

9740 0,00 0.00 

9750 0,00 0.00 

9780 0.00 0.00 

9780 645 809.00 1,043,105.00 

9789 0.00 0.00 

9790 0.00 0.00 

Page 2 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'°' 
1287.494.00 

1 090 877.00 

o.oo 

1,090 877.00 

0.00 

1,090,877.00 

803,383.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

803 383.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 141 

% Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & D) B&D 

'E' ,Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

Printed: 1212(.2016 3:31 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descri~tion 

LCFF SOURCES 

LCFFTransfers 

LCFF Transfers - Current Year 

LCFF/Revenue Limit Transfers -

TOTAL, LCFF SOURCES 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

All Other State Revenue 

Prior Years 

TOTAL OTHER STATE REVENUE 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
Not Subjecl to LCFF Deduction 

Sales 
Sale of EquipmenVSupplies 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 

Other Local Revenue 

All Other Local Revenue 

All Other Transfers In from All Others 

TOTAL. OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUES 

California Depl of Education 
SACS Flnaridal Reporting Softwa,e - 2016.2,0 
FI!e; lundi-b (Rev 05/1212016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Deferred Maintenance Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Pate 

Resource Codes Ob·ect Codes 'A' ,., 'C' 

8091 714 200.00 714 200.00 0.00 

8099 0.00 0.00 0.00 

714 200.00 714 200.00 0.00 

6590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8625 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8631 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6660 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8662 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8699 50,000.00 50 ODO.OD 0.00 

8799 0.00 0.00 0.00 

50,000.00 50,000.00 0.00 

764200.00 764 200.00 0.00 

Page3 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'0' 

714 200.00 

0.00 

714 200.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

50000.00 

0.00 

50 000.00 

764 200.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 141 

¾Piff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & P) B&D 

'E' ,,, 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Prlnte<l. 1212/2016 3:31 PM 



2016-17 First Interim 
Deferred Maintenance Fund Pleasant Valley School 

Ventura County Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Descrlntion Resource Codes 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

Classified Support Salaries 

Other Classified Salaries 

TOTAL, CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

STRS 

PERS 

OASDI/Medicare/Altemalive 

Health and Welfare Benefits 

Unemployment Insurance 

Workers' Compensation 

OPES, Alloc:ated 

OPES, Ac~ve Employees 

Other Employee Benefits 

TOTAL. EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Books .ind Other Reference Materials 

Materials and SLf>plies 

Noncapitalized Equipment 

TOT AL. BOOKS ANO SUPPLJES 

SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Subagreements for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and Noncapitalized Improvements 

Transfers Of Direct Costs 

Transfers of Direct Costs - lnterfund 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

TOTAL SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Land Improvements 

Buildings and Improvements of Buildings 

Equipment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOTAL, CAPITAL OUTLAY 

OTHER OUTGO {excluding Transfer.. of Indirect Costs) 

Debt Service 

Debi Service - Interest 

Other Debt Service - Principal 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO rexcludinn Transfers of Indirect Costs1 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

California Dept of Eduoa1ion 
SACS Rnanoi•I Repo~ing Software 2016.2.0 
File: lundi•b (Rev 05/12/2076) 

Obiect Codes 

2200 

2900 

3101-3102 

3201-3202 

3301-3302 

3401-3402 

3501-3502 

3601-3602 

3701-3702 

3751-3752 

3901-3902 

4200 

4300 

4400 

5100 

5200 

5600 

5710 

5750 

5800 

6170 

6200 

6400 

6500 

7438 

7439 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

IAI IBI IC\ 

4 000.00 4 000.00 134,25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

4 000.00 4 000.00 134,25 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

556.00 556.00 0.00 

306.00 306.00 10.29 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

2.00 2.00 0.07 

108.00 108.00 3.62 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0,00 0.00 

972.00 972.00 13.98 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

100,000.00 100 000.00 43,522.16 

9,500.00 9 500.00 1,278.42 

109 500.00 109,500.00 44,800,58 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

533,500.00 533,500.00 237,448.79 

0.00 0.00 0,00 

0,00 0.00 0,00 

16,000.00 16 000.00 160.00 

549 500,00 549,500.00 237,608.79 

so 000.00 50 000,00 249,162.95 

98,000.00 98 000.00 37 523.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

148 000.00 148 000.00 286,685.95 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

811 972.00 811 972.00 569 243.55 

Pages 

Projected Year 
Totals 

IOI 

4 000.00 

0.00 

4 000.00 

0.00 

278.00 

306.00 

0.00 

200 

108.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

694.00 

0.00 

120 000.00 

24 500.00 

144 500.00 

0.00 

0,00 

578,500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

16 000.00 

594 500.00 

270 000.00 

38 000.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

306 000.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

1 051 694.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 141 

%D!ff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & DJ B&O 

IE\ IF\ 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

278.00 50.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

278.00 28.6% 

0.00 0.0% 

120,000.00 -20.0% 

/15 ODO.DO -157.9% 

/35 000.00 -32.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

145,000.00 -8.4% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

145 000.00, -8.2% 

1220 000.00 -440.0% 

60 000,00 61.2% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

/160,000,00) -108.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 1212/2016 3:31 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descnn+;on 

INTERFUNO TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

/al TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

lNTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers Out 

lb\ TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debi Proceeds 

Proceeds from Capital Leases 

All Other Financing Sources 

tel TOTAL, SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Uses 

Id\ TOTAL USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

le) TOTAL, CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
(a-b+c-d+e) 

California Deyl of Educatioo 
SACS Financial Reporting Software 2016.2.0 
File: lundi-b (Rev 05/U/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Deferred Maintenance Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Resource Codes Ob'ect Codes 'A' ,., /Cl 

8919 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7619 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8972 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0,00 0,00 

o.oo 0,00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7699 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

o.oo 0.00 0.00 

8980 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

8990 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Page5 

Projected Year 
Totals 

/DI 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 14! 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & DJ B&D 

IE\ IF\ 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Plln!ed: 1212/2016 ~:31 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Resource Description 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software-2016.2.0 
File: fundi-b (Rev 04/30/2012) 

First Interim 
Deferred Maintenance Fund 

Exhibit Restricted Balance Detail 

Page 1 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 141 

2016/17 
Projected Year Totals 

0.00 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:32 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

I 
Descrinflon 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other Stale Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

5i TOTAi REVENUES 

B. EXPEND!TURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capital Outlay 

7) Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 

Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

91 TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

c. EXCESS {DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES IA~ - 891 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnlerfund Transfers 
a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2} Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

4\ TOTAi OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software 2016.2.0 
Fil~: l~nOki (Rev 02/0212016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Building Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Obiect Codes <Al /Bl IC\ 

8010-8099 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8100-.8299 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8300-8599 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8600-8799 550.00 550.00 0.00 

550.00 5"0.00 0.00 

1000--1999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2000--2999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3000-3999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4000-4999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5000-5999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6000-6999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7100-7299, 
7400-7499 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7300-7399 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

550.00 550.00 0.00 

8900-8929 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7600-7629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 0,00 

Page 1 

Projected Year 
Totals 

ID\ 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2 550.00 

2 550.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2 000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2 000.00 

550.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 211 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B & D) B&D 

IE\ IF\ 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

2,000.00 363.6% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

(2 000.00' New 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Prinled: 121212016 3:32PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

DescrJ.-.tion 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE IC+ 04\ 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1-Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 {E + F1e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Legally Restricted Balance 
c)Committed 

Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments 
d} Assigned 

Other Assignments 
e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

Unassioned/Unannrooriated Amount 

Caltlorn;~ Dept of Education 
$ACS F,nancl2I Repoc'lin9 Softwar~ - 2016.2.0 
File: lundf-0 (Rev 02102/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Building Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Origlnal Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Ob'ect Codes 'A' '"' ,c, 

550.00 550.00 0.0D 

9791 305,910.DD 307 080.00 

9793 0.00 0.00 

305 910.00 307,080.00 

9795 0,00 0.00 

305 910.00 307,080.00 

306460.00 307,630.00 

9711 0.00 0.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0.00 

9719 a.OD 0.00 

9740 305 910.00 307 080,00 

9750 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 

9780 550.00 550.00 

9789 0.00 0,00 

9790 0.00 0.00 

Page 2 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'D' . 

550.00 

307 080.00 

0,00 

307080.00 

0.00 

307,080.00 

307 630.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

307 080.00 

0.00 

0,00 

550.00 

0,00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fonn 211 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
(Co!B & DJ B&D 

<E< '" 

D.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Prln1ed: 12/2(,/016 3:32 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Oesc:rintion 

FEDERAL REVENUE 

FEMA 

All Other Fede>ral Revenue 

TOTAL, FEDERAL REVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Restricted Levies - Other 

Homeowners' Exemptions 

other Subventions/In-Lieu Taxes 

All Other State Revenue 

TOTAL OTHER STATE REVENUE 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

County and District Taxes 

Other Restricted Levies 
Secured Roll 

Unsecured Roll 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Non-Ad Velorern Taxes 

Parcel Taxes 

Other 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
Nol Subject to LCFF Deduction 

Penalties and Interest from Delinquent 
Non-LCFF Taxes 

Sales 
Sale of Equipment/Supplies 

Leases and Rentals 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 

Other Local Revenue 

All Other Local Revenue 

All other Transfers In from All Others 

TOTAL OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUES 

California Dept of Educalion 
SACS F;noneial Reporllng Software 2016.2.0 
File: l,mdi-d {Rev 02102/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2016~17 First Interim 
Building Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Obie,c:t Codes '" ,., ,c, 

8281 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8575 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8576 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8590 0,00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8615 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8616 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8617 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8618 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8621 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8622 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8625 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8631 0.00 000 0.00 

8650 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8660 550.00 550.00 0.00 

8662 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8799 0.00 0,00 0.00 

550.00 550.00 0.00 

550.00 5"0.00 0.00 

Page3 

Projected Year 

T~~ls 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

o.oo 

0.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

o.oo 

2,550.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2 550.00 

2 550."0 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 211 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B &D) B&D 

'E' 'F' 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

2,000.00 363.6% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

2,000.00 363.6% 

P1in1edc 1212/,'016 3:32 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

Classified Support Salaries 

Classified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Clerical, Technical and Office Salaries 

Other Classified Salaries 

TOTAL CLASSIFIED SAL.ARJES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

STRS 

PERS 

OASDI/Medicare/Allernative 

Health and Welfare Benefits 

Unemployment Insurance 

Workers' Compensation 

OPEB, Allocated 

OPES, Active Employees 

Other Employee Benefits 

TOTAL EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Books and Other Reference Materials 

Materials and Supplies 

NoncapilaH;:ed Equipment 

TOTAL BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Subagreements for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

Insurance 

Operations and Housekeeping Services 

Resource Codes 

Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and Noncapitalized Improvements 

Transfers of Direct Costs 

Transfers of Direct Costs - lnterfund 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL, SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

California Dept of Education 
S.',CS Fin8noial Reportin9 Solfware 2016.2.0 
Filo, lunOi-d (Rev 0210212016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Building Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Obiect Codes ,., 
"'' ,c, 

2200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2300 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2400 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2900 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

3101-3102 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3201-3202 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3301-3302 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3401-3402 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3501-3502 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3601-3602 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3701-3702 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3751-3752 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3901-3902 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

4200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4300 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4400 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

5100 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5400-5450 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5500 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5600 0,00 0,00 0.00 

5710 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5750 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5800 0.00 0,00 0.00 

5900 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Page4 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'°' 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2 000.00 

0.00 

2 000.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 21! 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B & D} B&D ,e, 

'" 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

/2 000.00' New 

0.00 0.0% 

(2 000.00' Ne, 

Printed: 1212/2016 3:32 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Land 

Land lmprovernents 

Buildings and Improvements of Buildings 

Books and Medla for New School Libraries 
or Major Expansion of School Libraries 

Equ"ment 

Equipment Replacement 

TOTAL CAPITAL OUTLAY 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Other Transfers Out 

All Other Transfers Out to All others 

Debt Service 

Repayment of Stale School Building Fund 
Aid - Proceeds from Bonds 

Debi Service - lnlerest 

O!her Debt Service - Principal 

Resource Codes 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO lexcludinn Transfers of Indirect Costsl 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

car,romia Dept or Education 
$ACS FiMncial Repo~ing Software 2016.2.0 
Fale: lundi•d (Rev 02/02/20\S) 

2016-17-First Interim 
Building Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Obiect Codes <Al <Bl <C< 

6100 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

6170 0,00 0.00 0.00 

6200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6300 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6400 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6500 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

o.oo 0.00 0.00 

7299 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7435 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7438 0.00 0.00 0,00 

7439 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Page5 

Projected Year 
Totals 

<Dl 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2 000.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Fonn 211 

%0iff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & D) 

s,:,D <El 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 12/2/2010 J:32 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

JNTERFUND TRANSFERS 

fNTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

la\ TOTAL, INTERFUND TRANSFERS !N 

JNTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: State School Bullding Fund/ 

County School Facilities Fund 

Other Authorized lnlerfund Transfers Out 

/bl TOTAL INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

Proceeds 
Proceeds from Sale of Bonds 

Proceeds from Sale/Lease-
Purchase of Land/Buildings 

Other Sources 
County School Building Afd 

Transfers from Funds of lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debt Proceeds 

Proceeds from Certificates of Participation 

Proceeds from Capital Leases 

Proceeds from lease Revenue Bonds 

All Other Financing Sources 

/cl TOTAL SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from Lapsed/Reorganized LEAS 

All Other Financing Uses 

/di TOTAL, USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

(e) TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
{a-b-1-c-d-1-e) 

Calitomfa Dept of Eduoatioa 
SACS Fi"aocial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
I-ii~; (undi-d (Rev 02/02/;'016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Building Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Ob'ect Codes 'A' '"' 'C' 

8919 0.00 0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7613 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7619 0.00 D.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8951 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8953 0.00 0.00 0.00 

'961 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8971 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8972 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8973 0.00 0.00 0,00 

8979 0,00 0.00 0,00 

0,00 0.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8990 0,00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

000 0.00 0.00 

Page6 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'0' 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

55 72553 0000000 
Form 211 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & D) B&D 

IEI IFI 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0,0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Prin1od: 12/212016 3:32 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Resource 

9010 

Description 

Other Restricted Local 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software -2016.2.D 
File: fundi-d (Rev 04/18/2012) 

First Interim 
Building Fund · 

Exhibit: Restricted Balance Detail 

Page 1 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 211 

2016/17 
Projected Year Totals 

307,080.00 

307,080.00 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

A.REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

5\ TOTAL REVENUES 

B. EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capital Outlay 

7) Other Outgo {excluding Transfers of Indirect 

Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of !ndirect Costs 

91 TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS (DEFJCIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES IA5 - 991 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lntertund Transfers 

a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Contributions 

41 TOTAL OTHER FlNANCING SOURCES/USES 

c~lifornla Dept of Eouca1ion 
(';ACS Financ,al Reporting Software 2016.2.0 
r;,~: fumli-<' (Rev 02102/2016) 

Resourt'e Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Capital Facilities Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Oblect Codes 'A' ,., •c• 

8010-8099 0.00 o_oo 0.00 

8100-8299 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8300-8599 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6600-8799 252 500.00 252.500.00 106 933.34 

252.500.00 252.500.00 106 933.34 

1000-1999 0.00 0.00 000 

2000-2999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3000-3999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4000-4999 55 000.00 55 000.00 43 592.24 

5000-5999 75 000.00 75 000.00 0.00 

6000-6999 145 000.00 145 000.00 20 951.97 

7100-7299, 

7400-7499 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7300-7399 0.00 0.00 0.00 

275 noo.oo 275 000.00 64 544.21 

'22 500.00' 122 5"0.00' 42 389.13 

8900---8929 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7600-7629 0.00 0.00 o.oo 

8930-8979 0,00 0.00 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag• \ 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(D( 

0.00 

o.oo 

o.oo 

252,500.00 

252 500.00 

o.oo 

o.oo 

o.oo 

60 000.00 

75 000.00 

145.000.00 

000 

000 

280 000.00 

127 500.00 

o.oo 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 251 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B &DJ B&D 

/E\ IF\ 

000 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

15 000.00\ -9.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 1212/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

E. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE re+ D41 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Ummdi!ed 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c) As of July 1-Audited (F1a + F1b} 

d) Other Restatements 

e) Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c+ F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (E + F1e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Legally Restricted Balance 
c) Committed 

Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments 
d) Assigned 

other Assignments 
e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

Unassi•ned/Unao• ro• rialed Amount 

Calilomia Depl of EducatiM 
SACS Finenc.ol Reporting Sotiware 2016,2.0 
F>le: lun,h--d (Rev 02/02/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Capital Facilities Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Oblect Codes ,., ,,i, <c< 

122 500.00 122 500.00' 42 389.13 

9791 1504 940.00 1.825 622.00 

9793 0.00 0.00 

1504.940.00 1,825 622.00 

9795 0.00 0.00 

1,504 940.00 1,825.622.00 

1,482.440.00 1 803.122.00 

9711 0.00 0.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0.00 

9719 0.00 0.00 

9740 1,479,940.00 1,800.622.00 

9750 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 

9780 2 500.00 2,500.00 

9789 0.00 0.00 

9790 0.00 0.00 

Page2 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'D' 

127 SOD.DO 

1 825.622.00 

0.00 

1 825.622.00 

0.00 

1,825 622.00 

1,798 122.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

1 795,622.00 

0.00 

0.00 

2.500.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 251 

%Ditf 
Difference Column 
(Col B &DJ B&D 

'E' 'F' 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 1217)2015 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Restricted Levies - Other 

Homeowners' Exemptions 

Other Subventions/In-lieu Taxes 

All Other State Revenue 

TOTAL, OTHER STATE REVENUE 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

County and District Taxes 

Other Restricted Levies 
Secured Roll 

Unsecured Roll 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Non-Ad Valorem Taxes 
Parcel Taxes 

Other 

Community Redevelopment Funds 
Not Subject to LCFF Deduction 

Penalties and Interest from Delinquent 
Non-LCFF Taxes 

Sales 
Sale of Equipment/Supplies 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of lnvestmen1s 

Fees and Contracts 

Mitigation/Developer Fees 

Other local Revenue 

All Other local Revenue 

All Other Transfers In from All Others 

TOTAL, OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUES 

California Dept of E6ucation 
SACS Frnanci•I Report;ng Software 2016.2.D 
~ile; lundi-d (Rev 0210212016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Capital Facilities Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Obiect Codes '" ,., ,c, 

8575 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8576 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8590 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8615 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8618 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8817 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8618 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8621 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8622 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8625 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8629 000 0.00 0.00 

8631 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8680 2 500.00 2 500.00 0.00 

8682 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8681 250 000.00 250,000.00 106,933.34 

6899 0.00 0.00 o.oo 

8799 000 0.00 0.00 

252 500.00 252 500.00 108 933.34 

252 500.00 252 500.00 106 933.34 

Page3 

Projected Year 
Totals 

,o, 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

o.oo 

0.00 

0,00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

2 500.00 

o.oo 

250 OOQOO 

0.00 

0.00 

252,500.00 

252 500.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 251 

%Diff 
Difference Column 
(Co!B&D) B&D ,., ,,, 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 O.O'll 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0,0% 

0.00 0,0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Prlnled: 17.1212016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

other Certificated Salaries 

TOT AL CERTIFICATED SALARIES 

CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

Classified Support Salaries 

Classified Supervisors' and Administrators' Salaries 

Clerical, Technical and Office Salaries 

Other Classified Salaries 

TOTAL CLASSIFIED SALARIES 

EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

STRS 

PERS 

OASDI/Medicare/Altemative 

Health and Welfare Benefits 

Unemployment Insurance 

Workers' Compensation 

OPEB, Allocated 

OPEB, Active Employees 

Other Employee Benefits 

TOTAL EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 

BOOKS AND SUPPLIES 

Approved Textbooks and Core Curricula Materials 

Books and Other Reference Materials 

Materials and Supplies 

Noncapitalized Equipment 

TOTAL BOOKS ANO SUPPLIES 

SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Subagreamenls for Services 

Travel and Conferences 

Insurance 

Operations and Housekeeping Services 

Resource Codes 

Rentals, Leases, Repairs, and Noncapilalized Improvements 

Transfers of Direct Costs 

Transfers of Direct Costs - lntertund 

Professional/Consulting Services and 
Operating Expenditures 

Communications 

TOTAL, SERVICES AND OTHER OPERATING EXPENDITURES 

Cali1orni~ o~pt of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software 2016.2.0 
file: fundi-d (Rev 02/02/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Capital Facilities Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

ob·ectCodes , .. ,., •c• 

1900 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

2200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2300 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2400 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2900 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

3101·3102 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3201,3202 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3301,3302 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3401-3402 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3501-3502 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3601-3602 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3701-3702 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3751-3752 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3901-3902 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

4100 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4300 0.00 0.00 2 812.20 

4400 55.000.00 55 DOD.OD 40,780.04 

55 000.00 55,000.00 43,592.24 

5100 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5200 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5400.-5450 0,00 0.00 0.00 

5500 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5600 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5710 0.00 0.00 0.00 

5750 0.00 0.00 0,00 

5800 75 ODO.DO 75 ODO.OD 0.00 

5'00 0.00 0.00 0.00 

75 000.00 75.000.00 0.00 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'"' 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5 000.00 

55,000.00 

60,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

75 000.00 

0.00 

75,000.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 25! 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B & DJ B&D 

•E> '" 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 O.O'll 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

15.ooo.oo, New 

0.00 0.0% 

,5 000.00) -9.1% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Pr;nled: 1212/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

CAPITAL OUTLAY 

Land 

Larid Improvements 

Buildirigs arid lrnprovernerits of Buildings 

Books arid Media for New School Libraries 
or Major Expansion of School Libraries 

Equflment 

Equipmerit Replacement 

TOTAL, CAPITAL OUTLAY 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Other Trarisfers Out 

All Other Transfers Out to All others 

Debt Service 

Debt Service - lriterest 

Other Debt Service - Principal 

Resource Codes 

TOTAL OTHER OUTGO lexcludinn Transfers of Indirect Costs\ 

TOT AL EXPENDITURES 

California Depl of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Soll""''" 20\6.2.0 
n1e JunOi-d (Re, 02/02/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Capital Facilities Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Obiect Codes '" '"' ,c, 

'100 0,00 0.00 0.00 

6170 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6200 145 ODO.OD 145 DOD.OD 20,951.97 

6300 0.00 0.00 0,00 

6400 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6500 0.00 0.00 0,00 

145 000.00 145 000.00 20 951,97 

7299 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7438 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7439 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

275 000.00 275 000.00 64 544.21 

Page 5 

Projected Year 
Totals 

,Ol 

0.00 

0,00 

145.000,00 

0.00 

0,00 

0,00 

145,000.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

280 000.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 25! 

% Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & 0) B&D ,e, 

'" 
0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 12/212016 3:n PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

lal TOTAL. INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: State School Building Fund/ 
County School Facilities Fund 

Other Authorized lnlerfund Transfers Out 

lbl TOTAL INTER FUND TRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

Proceeds 

Proceeds from Sale/Lease-
Purchase of Land/Buildings 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

Long-Term Debt Proceeds 

Proceeds from Certificates of Participation 

Proceeds from Capital Leases 

Proceeds from Lease Re~enue Bonds 

All Other Financing Sources 

(cl TOTAL, SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from Lapsed/Reorganized LEAS 

All other Financing Uses 

Id\ TOTAL USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

le\ TOTAL. CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
{a•b+c-d+e} 

Calttomia Dept of EducallM 
s~c~. Financial Reporting Software 2016.2.0 
Pile. f:mdI'-cf (Rev 02/02/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Capital Facilities Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actual:c~o Date 

Oblect Codes 'A' "'' 

8919 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7613 0.00 0.00 0,00 

7619 0.00 0,00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8953 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8971 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8972 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8973 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8990 0.00 0.00 0,00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Page 6 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'0' 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 251 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B &D) B&D 

'E' 'F' 

0.00 0,0¾ 

0.00 0.0% 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Ptinled: 121212016 3;33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Resource 

9010 

Description 

Other Restricted Local 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Softi..vare-2016.2.0 
File: fundi-d (Rev 04/18/2012) 

First Interim 
Capital Facilities Fund 

Exhibit Restricted Balance Detail 

Page 1 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 251 

2016/17 
Projected Year Totals 

1,795,622.00 

1,795,622.00 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintlon 

A. REVENUES 

1) LCFF Sources 

2) Federal Revenue 

3) Other State Revenue 

4) Other Local Revenue 

5\ TOTAL REVENUES 

B. EXPENDITURES 

1) Certificated Salaries 

2) Classified Salaries 

3) Employee Benefits 

4) Books and Supplies 

5) Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6) Capital Outl.iy 

7) Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect 
Costs) 

8) Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

91 TOT AL EXPENDITURES 

C. EXCESS (DEFICIENCY) OF REVENUES 
OVER EXPENDITURES BEFORE OTHER 
FINANCING SOURCES AND USES fAS - B9l 

D. OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

1) lnterfund Transfers 
a) Transfers In 

b) Transfers Out 

2) Other Sources/Uses 
a) Sources 

b) Uses 

3) Con1rlbutions 

41 TOTAi OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 

C~liforrn& Dept of Education 
:;,,:;.s Financial Reponing Software 2016.2.0 
Hie: hmol-<f (Rev 02102/2016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Ob· ect Codes 'A' '"' 'C' 

8010-8099 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8100-8299 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8300-8599 28113.00 28,113.00 0.00 

8600-8799 3,192874.00 3192,874.00 17 545.43 

3 220 987.00 3220987.00 17 545.43 

1000-1999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

2000-2999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3000-3999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

4000-4999 0,00 0.00 0.00 

5000-5999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

6000-6999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7100-7299, 
7400-7499 3,283,610.00 3,283 610.00 1 018 580.00 

7300-7399 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3 283 610.00 3 283 610.00 1018560.00 

'62 623.00 '62 623.00 '1 001 014.57 

8900-8929 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7600-7629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8930-8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7630-7699 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980-8999 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Page 1 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'0' 

0.00 

0.00 

28113.00 

3,192 874.00 

3 220 987.oo 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,283,610.00 

0.00 

3 283610.no 

162 623.nOI 

o.oo 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

o.oo 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 511 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
{Col B & DJ B&D 

'E' 'F' 

o.oo 0.0% 

0.00 0,0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0,00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 1212/2016 3.33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintlon 

E. NET INCREASE {DECREASE) IN FUND 
BALANCE IC+ D4\ 

F. FUND BALANCE, RESERVES 

1) Beginning Fund Balance 
a) As of July 1 - Unaudited 

b) Audit Adjustments 

c} As of July 1 • Audited (F1a + F1b) 

d) other Restatements 

e} Adjusted Beginning Balance (F1c + F1d) 

2) Ending Balance, June 30 (Es- F1e) 

Components of Ending Fund Balance 
a) Nonspendable 

Revolving Cash 

Stores 

Prepaid Expenditures 

All Others 

b) Legally Restricted Balance 
c) Commitled 

Stabilization Arrangements 

Other Commitments 
d) Assigned 

other Assignments 
e) Unassigned/Unappropriated 

Reseive for Economic Uncertainties 

Unassi"ned/Unannronriated Amount 

C~lifornili Dep1 of Eoucalion 
SACS Financi~I Repon;ng S~ttware 2076.2.0 
File: lunOi--0 (Rev 0:V0:212016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

ob·ect Codes 'A' ,., •c• 

'62623.00 162.623.00 '1 001.014.571 

9791 2 135 253.00 2 525 314.00 

9793 0.00 0.00 

2,135 253.00 2,525 314.00 

9795 0.00 0.00 

2.135253.00 2,525 314.00 

2.072 630.00 2,462,691.00 

9711 0.00 0.00 

9712 0.00 0.00 

9713 0.00 0.00 

9719 0.00 0.00 

9740 1905776.00 2 295,837.00 

9750 0.00 0.00 

9760 0.00 0.00 

9780 166 854.00 166 854.00 

9789 0.00 0.00 

9790 0.00 0.00 

Page2 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'D' 

'62 623.00' 

2 525 314.00 

0.00 

2 525 314.00 

0.00 

2,525 314.00 

2,462,691.00 

o.oo 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

2 295 837,00 

0.00 

0.00 

166 854.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 00000D0 
Form 511 

%Dlff 
Difference Column 
(Col B & DJ B&D 

'E' 'F' 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Printed: 721212016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 

FEDERAL REVENUE 

All Other Federal Revenue 

TOTAL FEDERAL REVENUE 

OTHER STATE REVENUE 

Tax Relief Subventions 
Voted Indebtedness Levies 

Homeowners' Exemptions 

Other Subventionslln-Lleu Taxes 

TOTAL OTHER STATE REVENUE 

OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

County and District Taxes 
Voted Indebtedness Levies 

Secured Roll 

Unsecured Roll 

Prior Years' Taxes 

Supplemental Taxes 

Penalties and Interest from Delinquent 

Non-LCFF Taxes 

Interest 

Net Increase (Decrease) in the Fair Value of Investments 

Other Local Revenue 

All other Local Revenue 

All Other Transfers In from All Others 

TOTAL. OTHER LOCAL REVENUE 

TOTAL REVENUES 

OTHER OUTGO (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

Deb1 Service 

Bond Redemptions 

Bond Interest and Other Service Charges 

Debt Service - Interest 

Other Debt Service - Principal 

Resource Codes 

TOTAL, OTHER OUTGO (excludino Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

TOTAL EXPENDITURES 

California Depl of Education 
S,O.CS Financial Reporting Sotrware 20\6,2.0 
File: fundi-d (Ree 02/02/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Oblect Codes !Al 1131 !Cl 

8290 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8571 28113.00 28113.00 0.00 

8572 0.00 0,00 0.00 

28 113.00 28113.00 0.00 

8611 3,026 020.00 3 026,020.00 0,00 

8612 161,854.00 161,854.00 0.00 

8613 0.00 0.00 1,263.40 

8614 0.00 0.00 16.282.03 

8629 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8660 5 000.00 5 000.00 0.00 

8662 0,00 0.00 0.00 

8699 o.oo 0.00 0.00 

8799 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3,192874.00 3192 874.00 17,545.43 

3 220 987.00 3 220 987.00 17 545.43 

7433 1,490 ODO.DO 1490000.00 120 000.00 

7434 1,793 610.00 1,793 610.00 898 560.00 

7438 0.00 0,00 0.00 

7439 0.00 0.00 0.00 

3,283 610.00 3,283 610.00 1.D'\8,560.00 

3 283 610.00 3 283610.00 1 018 560.00 

Page 3 

Projected Year 
Totals 

IDI 

o.oo 

o.oo 

28113.00 

0.00 

28,113.00 

3 026.020.00 

161.854.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5,000.00 

o.oo 

0.00 

0.00 

3 192 874.00 

3 220 987.00 

1,490,000.00 

1,793 610.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3 283 610.00 

3 283 610.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 511 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
(Col 8 & D) B&D 

<El <Fl 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

Prmlsd: 1212/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descri,.,tion 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS IN 

Other Authorized lnterfund Transfers In 

fa) TOTAL JNTERFUNO TRANSFERS IN 

INTERFUND TRANSFERS OUT 

To: General Fund 

Other Authorized Jnlerlund Transfers Out 

lb1 TOTAL, INTERFUNDTRANSFERS OUT 

OTHER SOURCES/USES 

SOURCES 

Other Sources 

Transfers from Funds of Lapsed/Reorganized LEAS 

Al! Other Financing Sources 

/cl TOTAL SOURCES 

USES 

Transfers of Funds from Lapsed/Reorganized LEAs 

All Other Financing Uses 

fd\ TOTAL USES 

CONTRIBUTIONS 

Contributions from Unrestricted Revenues 

Contributions from Restricted Revenues 

/el TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS 

TOTAL, OTHER FINANCING SOURCES/USES 
{a-b+c-d+e) 

Calllomia Dep1 oj Education 
SACS Financial RepoMing SoflwarE 2016.2.0 
FIie. fundi--d (Rev 021021:1016) 

Resource Codes 

2016-17 First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balance 

Board Approved 
Original Budget Operating Budget Actuals To Date 

Oblect Codes 'A' '"' ,c, 

8919 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 D.00 

7614 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7619 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8965 0.00 0,00 0.00 

8979 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

7651 0.00 0.00 0.00 

7699 0.00 000 D.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

8980 0.00 0.00 0.00 

8990 0.00 0.00 0.00 

0,00 0.00 0.00 

0.00 0.00 0.00 

Pag~4 

Projected Year 
Totals 

'D' 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0,00 

0.00 

o.oo· 

0.00 

0.00 

000 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

56 72553 0000000 
Form 511 

¾Diff 
Difference Column 
(Co!B&D) B&D 

'E' ,,, 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

D.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 

0.00 0.0% 
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Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Resource 

9010 

Description 

Other Restricted Local 

Total, Restricted Balance 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: fundi-<J (Rev 04/1 B/2012) 

First Interim 
Bond Interest and Redemption Fund 

Exhibit Restricted Balance Detail 

Page 1 

56 72553 0000000 
Fonn 511 

2016/17 
Projected Year Totals 

2,295,837.00 

2,295,837.00 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:34 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

ACTUALS THROUGH THE MONTH OF 
(Enter Month Name); 

A. BEGINNING CASH 
B. RECEIPTS 

LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources 

Obiect 

NOV 
. , _. · .. ·-•:-".· 

.:-,.; 

First Interim 
2016-17 INTER!M REPORT 

Cashflow Worksheet- Budget Year (1) 

";;.,: !I! ~:- Julv Auaust Sentember October November December 

> •••> > ii····•.·.•· .. ,: .. · •> .. •.·.· .. •.·••···•· •.. i •.·····•·•·•··• > a/t . i :c ··· ···•···· 
•• .. ·,;;·_" __ ,:,:·':'•:' 19 177 891.77 19 473 786.65 17146162.11 17182 995.62 12 945157.14 10 772 148.62 

·> \· ·\ Princlpa! Apportionment 8010-8019 1--- 1 157 B02.00 1 157 802.00 4,269 639,00 2 084 044.00 2 084.044.00 4 269,639.00 
Property Taxes 8020-8079 
Miscellaneous Funds 8080-8099 

Federal Revenue 8100-8299 
Other Stale Revenue 8300-8599 
Other Local Revenue 8600-8799 
lnterfund Transfers ln 8910-8929 
All Other Financlng Sources 8930-8979 
TOTAL RECEIPTS 

C. DISBURSEMENTS 
Certificated Salaries 1000-1999 
Classified Salaries 2000-2999 
Employee Benefits 3000-3999 
Books and Supplies 4000-4999 
Services 5000-5999 
Capital Outlay 6000-6599 
Other Outgo 7000-7499 
lnterfund Transfers Out 7600-7629 
All Other Financing Uses 7630-7699 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 

D. BALANCE SHEET ITEMS 
8:i,sets and Deferred Outflows 

Cash Not In Treasury 9111-9199 
Accounts Receivable 9200-9299 
Due From Other Funds 9310 
Stores 9320 
Prepaid Expenditures 9330 
Other Current Assets 9340 
Deferred Outflows of Resources 9490 
SUBTOTAL 

Liabilities and Deferred Inflows 
Accounts Payable 9500-9599 
Due To Other Funds 9610 
Current Loans 9640 
Unearned Revenues 9650 
Deferred Inflows of Resources 9690 
SUBTOTAL 

Nonoperatinq 
Suspense Clearing 9910 
TOTAL BALANCE SHEET ITEMS 

E. NET INCREASE/DECREASE (B - C + Dl 
F. ENDING CASH /A+ El I 

G. ENDING CASH, PLUS CASH 
ACCRUALS AND ADJUSTMENTS 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
Flle: cashi (Rev 06/17/2014) 

. 13 359.29 

• .. 
· .. 
.·· 378 072.17 

>i,( • i 1 549 233.46 ..... . 

36 257.96 

•. 347 849.14 

< 378 856.40 

·• 
47 614.79 

ii 124 651.79 

< 
12192,00 

Ii• .. ••·•·>·• ii 947 422.08 

rs 2so.oo, 
/2 650.700.12\ 553 616.28 

/23B 558.54 3 789.09 

(90 498.02' 96 108.02 

12 985 006.68' 653 513.39 

/5 038 525.10 959 381.89 
(908 564.00 

148.00 48.00 

15 947 137.10 959 429.89 

2 962 130.42 1305 916.50 
· ... 295 894.88 ... . . .. ••· 19 473 786.65 

I .\ ii ... · > 1::: ,_,, =-.- > / < 

78 764.34 52 423.68 33 042.92 11994889.15 
1365 360.04 (162 382.24 (162 382.24 

4 140.30 310 156.00 6 082.00 137 151.00 
3 045.00 323 401.09 (103165.27 746 174.05 

512 975.65 387 819.64 420 687.75 390 981.44 442 894.79 

1 756 727.49 4 967 614.64 2 515196.48 2 248 602.85 17 428 345. 75 

432 862.74 2 677 386.88 2 868 660,63 2 802 780.46 2,757 926.68 
487 950.65 728 774,62 768 728.83 .829 221.80 754106.68 
359 451.50 1 155188.08 1 209 149.19 1 198 354.51 1190391.33 
844 768.00 775,627.58 1 730 244.57 122 007.90 183255.13 
608 819.80 213 343.68 395841.10 334143.09 386 695.16 

76 500.00 52.396.00 8 056.00 4 000,00 87 077.36 
330 642.66 21.945.00 21,952.53 21 945.00 25 992.71 

3 140 995.35 5 624 661.84 7 002 632.85 5 312 452.76 5 385 445.05 

/0.54) 
650 783.07 434 838.06 20 619.70 626 314.87 56 140.58 
(2 736.58) 237 506.03 
(5 610.00) 

642 436.49 672 343.55 20 619.70 626 314.87 56 140.58 

677 229.17 (21 537.16\ f22B 978.191 (264 526.521 278 541.55 
908 564.00 

1 585 793.17 121 537.16 (228 978.19 /264.526.52 278 541.55 

1943 356.68 693 B80.71 249 597.89 890 841.39 1222 400.97 
r2 327 624.54 36 833.51 14 237 838.48 12 173 008.52 11 820 499, 73 
17146162.11 17 182 995.62 12 945 157.14 10 772 148.62 22 592 648.35 

···•··.•·i\ii•·.• ··•··•< 
••)••·········••i•·•t·······•·•.•·•··•· 

Ii. •· •.·•. ····•· 
-; /_"'; ,'·•'- ,- ·, ·:. ,--.-.. _ ·:<\)'.:}:;(: ·:· 

l••··•·••··•·•·.•··•····iI· .. ·.····••······••·••·· 

Page 1 of 2 

Januarv 

.. .. 
22 592 648.35 

2 084 044.00 
389 B98.67 

(162 382.24 
6 538.24 

1 103 322.86 
296.025.93 

3 717 447.46 

2 706 305,72 
898 486.71 

1 190 003.99 
313 629.73 
349 139.65 

13 874.50 
26 981 .83 

5 498 422.13 

1 578.02 

1,578.02 

125 842,36 

125,842.36 

/124 264.34 
11 905 239.01 
20 687 409,34 

•f •/'•••\•·••·•r•r•• 

56 72553 0000000 
Form CASH 

Februarv 

:, _.,-_, ·'_;\):<i>:"_,.-
20 687 409.34 

2 084 044.00 

(162 382.24 
38498.12 

433 478.81 

2 393 638.69 

2 806.719.88 
778 163.84 

1 119 159.20 
817 523.11 
424 158.71 

26 487.25 
19 558.11 

5 991 770.10 

2 158.02 

2 158.02 

/214 512.02' 

(214 512.02 

216 670.04 
13 381 461.37 
17 305 947.97 

/ /\ .. 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:48 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

ACTUALS THROUGH THE MONTH OF 
rEnter Month Name': 

A. BEGINNING CASH 
B. RECEIPTS 

LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources 
Principal Apportionment 
Property Taxes 
Miscellaneous Funds 

Federal Revenue 
Other State Revenue 
other Local Revenue 
lnterfund Transfers In 
All Other Financing Sources 
TOTAL RECEIPTS 

C. DISBURSEMENTS 
Certificated Salaries 
Classified Salaries 
Employee Benefits 
Books and Supplies 
Services 
Capital Outlay 
Other Outgo 
lnterfund Transfers Out 
All Other Financing Uses 
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 

D. BALANCE SHEET ITEMS 
Assets and Deferred Outflows 

Cash Not In Treasury 
Accounts Receivable 
Due From Other Funds 
Stores 
Prepaid Expenditures 
Other Current Assets 
Deferred Outflows of Resources 
SUBTOTAL 

Liabilities and Deferred Inflows 
Accounts Payable 
Due To Other Funds 
Current Loans 
Unearned Revenues 
Deferred Inflows of Resources 
SUBTOTAL 

Nonoperating 
Suspense Clearing 
TOTAL BALANCE SHEET ITEMS 

Obiect 

NOV 
' ' ' 

8010-8019 
8020-8079 
8080-8099 
8100-8299 
8300-8599 
8600-8799 
8910-8929 
8930-8979 

1000-1999 
2000-2999 
3000-3999 
4000-4999 
5000-5999 
6000-6599 
7000-7499 
7600-7629 
7630-7699 

9111-9199 
9200-9299 

9310 
9320 
9330 
9340 
9490 

9500-9599 
9610 
9640 
9650 
9690 

9910 

E. NET INCREASE/DECREASE (B - C + Dl 
F. ENDING CASH fA + El 

G. ENDING CASH, PLUS CASH 
ACCRUALS AND ADJUSTMENTS 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: cashi (Rev 06/17/2014) 

II 

March 

·'JL. :'·<·<.,.,., 
17 305 947.97 

4 269 639.00 
46 496.47 

(256 475.45 
108 458.32 
112178.67 
279 888.32 

4 560 185.33 

2 757 724.70 
794 761.21 

1 189 410.06 
352 238.48 
498 960.23 

5 412.54 
409 838.79 

6 008 346.01 

1 987.45 

1 987.45 

(224 350.12\ 

(224 350.12 

226 337.57 
/1 221 823.111 
16 084124.86 

''· .. ','.. < ' 

First Interim 
2016-17 INTERIM REPORT 

Cashflow Worksheet - Budget Year (1) 

April Mav June Accruals Adiustments 

,· .. ,. i>'·,,·,,.•./i·{''' .',''<' ,·/,\·'· .,.•,.•·, I-,_:_-, :; .. ,·.i.,:/I.·1·-<;:a(/_·.t 
' ' 

:':'·' ,-,': ,:' ·)/ , .. " 
I:_,.-,_ .. -·,_, __ ,··.'· , __ ,•:::,<:'· 

16 084 124.86 21 655 876.42 18 917 769.22 ' ·• . , .. · ·, ·:,, ,.,_,. 

2 084 044.00 2 084 044.00 2 344 625,00 
7 801 746.41 80 387.43 1 317 864.64 
(128 237.73) (128 237.73 (1 314 596,09 

16 424.25 1133,557.47 566.183.30 
337 046.22 235 856.38 
487 320.42 426 888.76 1 263495.12 

10 598 343.57 3 596 639.93 4 413 428.35 0,00 0.00 

2 782 770.53 2 808 855.13 3 416 390.69 
780527.16 790 151.83 1 061 584.53 

1 204 890.82 1.218 486.51 1 498 047.41 
323 534.82 1154235.15 613125.74 
587 354.45 542 145.01 1 271 043.33 

5 481,98 36 751.71 143 558.66 
17 794.85 17 794.85 436 011.67 

6 880.00 

5 702 354.61 6 568 420.19 8 446 642.03 0.00 0.00 

0.54 
458 748.52 2 215.02 /174 850,35 

/225 416.351 

5 610.00 
(92,546.32) 

458 748,52 2 215.02 (487 202.481 0.00 0.00 

(217 014.08\ /231 458.04' 1 948 795.24 

(217 014.08) (231 458,04 1 948 795.24 0.00 0.00 

675 762,60 233 673,06 r2 435 997.72 0.00 0.00 
5 571 751.56 12 738 107 .201 16469211.40 0.00 0.00 

21 655 876.42 18 917 769.22 12 448 557 .82 ,. ··, .. -,: ' .. I,"_,:,',::·_:,,- -. . :·:.-'.-.. . ,- . 

', ,'' 

·,,' 

···.,,.·,, .·.,.·., '' ... , ) •>i/,.•·· ··•·····•·· ', 
., 

! ' '.·. .· ' < ,'. 
- _-,, -_:,· I_,-,_, _.,·,,:: :_:,:·' 

Page 2 of2 

TOTAL 
ji ·,.·• .·'' 

-,,:-···.-,·,,.: .::'_·,;· 

' ' '' ' 

29 973 410.00 
21 808 853.00 
(2 842,436.00) 

2.327 189.00 
2 757 859.00 
5 720 529.00 

0.00 
0.00 

59 745 404.00 

28 854 642.00 
9 020 307.00 

12911389.00 
7 277 805.00 
5 736 296.00 

459 596.00 
1 362 650,00 

6 880.00 
0,00 

65 629 565.00 

0.00 
2 634149.24 

56 72553 0000000 
Form CASH 

BUDGET • .. ·· ,(i\, ., .. .,.,,,· .. 

,,· ·•···, . 

29 973 410.00 
21 808 853.00 
2 842 436.00 
2 327189.00 
2 757 859.00 
5 720 529.00 

0.00 
0.00 

59 745 404.00 

28 854 642.00 
9 020 307,00 

12.911 389.00 
7 .277 805.00 
5 736 296.00 

459 596.00 
1 362 650.00 

6 880.00 
0.00 

65 629 565.00 

} } ' 

' 
' 
,:,, 

13,142.19 -, .,. {. 
0.00 :: 

3 561.70 ····,(j: 0.00 
0.00 _·:_ 

2 650 853.13 1, ,:, ,' ,, 
2 587 414.08 Ii \,,. •i 

908 564.00 

1\c · ; : ;: 
0,00 

48.00 
0.00 

3 496 026.08 ··•/)::, .. , .. ········•···'• 
0.00 

I::,., ··_'·':'- __ , ··.\··-,_,/ (845 172.95' 
16 729 333.95 5 884161.00\ 

.,-._,, ... ' ., '>,'· ,-.. -:' 

12 448 557 .82 < ',··· .. 

Printed: 12/2/2016 3:48 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descri tion 

(Enter projections for subsequent years J and 2 in Columns C and E; 
current year - Column A - is extracted) 

A REVENUES AND OTIIBR FINANCING SOURCES 
1. LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources 
2. Federal Revenues 
3. Other State Revenues 
4. Other Local Revenues 

5. Other Financing Sources 
a. Transfers In 
b. Other Sources 
c. Contributions 

6. Total (Sum lines Al thru A5c 

B. EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES 

I. Certificated Salaries 

a. Base Salaries 

b. Step & Column Adjustment 

c. Cost-of-Living Adjustment 

d, Other Adjustments 

e. Total Certificated Salaries (Swn lines B la thru Bld) 

2. Classified Salaries 

a. Base Salaries 

b. Step & Column Adjustment 

c. Cost-of-Living Adjustment 

d. Other Adjustments 

e. Total Classified Salaries (Sum.lines B2a thru 82d) 

3. Employee Benefits 

4. Books and Supplies 

5. Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6. Capital Outlay 

Object 
Codes 

8010-8099 
8100-8299 
8300-8599 
8600-8799 

8900-8929 
8930-8979 
8980-8999 

1000-1999 

2000-2999 

3000-3999 

4000--4999 

5000-5999 

6000-6999 

2D16--17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Multiyear Projections 
Unrestricted 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(Form OJI) 
A 

48 939,827.00 
35,000.00 

2,448,372.00 
l 251.008.00 

0.00 

5,983,605.00 

10 391,882.00 

5 957,900.00 

3 656,091.00 

320 596.00 

7. Other Outgo (excluding Transfers oflndirect Costs) 7100-7299, 7400-749 1,479,281.00 

8. Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

9. Other Financing Uses 

a. Transfers Out 

b. Other Uses 

iO. Other Adjustments (Explain in Section F below) 

IL Total SumlinesBithruBJO 

C. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND BALANCE 
Line A6 minus line Bl I 

D. FUND BALANCE 
1. Net Beginning Fund Balance (Form 0lI, line Fle) 

2. Ending Fund Balance (Sum lines C and DI) 

3. Components of Ending Fund Balance (Fonn 011) 
a. Nonspendable 

b. Restricted 

c. Comntitted 

J. Stabilization Arrangements 

2. Other Commitments 

d. Assigned 
e. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

1. Reserve for EconoOUc Uncertainties 

2. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

£ Total Components of Ending Fund Balance 

Line D3f must a ee with line D2 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: mypi (Rev 03/30/2015) 

7300-7399 

7600-7629 

7630-7699 

9710-9719 

9740 

9750 

9760 

9780 

9789 

9790 

(639 377.00 

Page 1 

% 
Change 

(Cols. C-A/A) 
(B 

2.37% 
0_00% 
0.00% 

150.87% 

0.00% 

4.51% 

6.05% 

-36.37% 

-0.29% 

-94.80% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

-1.67% 

2017-18 

50,101491.00 
35 000.00 

2,448,372.00 
3 138,443.00 

0.00 

6,253,401.00 

11020836.00 

3,790,825.00 

3,645,639.00 

16,685.00 

l 479,281.00 

(639,377.00 

6 880.00 

0.00 

% 
Change 

(Cols. E-C/C) 
D 

1.44% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

--60.14% 

0.00% 

1.00% 

5.78% 

-2.44% 

-0.29% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

56 72553 0000000 
Form MYPI 

2018-19 
Projection 

(E 

50,824 261.00 
35 000.00 

2 448 372.00 
1,251,008.00 

0.00 

0.00 
(7 638 472.00 

46 920 169.00 

24,850,379,00 

248,504.00 

0.00 

0.00 

25,098,883.00 

6.253,401.00 

62,514.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6315,915.00 

11,657,381.00 

3,698,180.00 

3,635,187.00 

16,685.00 

1,479,281.00 

639,377.00 

6,880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

51.269 015.00 

(4,348 846.00 

7,196,726,00 

2,847,880.00 

5.250.00 

0.00 

0.00 

869,268.00 

1,973,362.00 

0.00 

2 847 880.00 

Printed: 12/5/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descri tion 

E. AVAILABLE RESERVES 

L General Fund 

a. Stabilization Arrangements 

b. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

c. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

(Enter other reserve projections in Columns C and E for subsequent 
years I and 2; current year - Column A - is extracted) 

2. Special Reserve Fund - Noncapital Outlay (Fund 17) 
a. Stabilization Arrangements 

b. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

c. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

3. Total Available Reserves (Sum lines Ela tbru E2c 

F. ASSUMPTIONS 

Object 
Codes 

9750 

9789 

9790 

9750 

9789 

9790 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Multiyear Projections 
Unrestricted 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(Form OIi) 
(A) 

0.00 

1 968.888.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

I 968 888.00 

% 
Change 

(Cols. C-Af A) 
(B 

Please provide below or on a separate attachment, the assumptions used to determine the projections for the first and 
second subsequent fiscal years. Further, please include fill explanation for any significant expenditure adjustments 
projected in lines Bld, B2d, and BIO. For additional information, please refer to the Budget Assumptions section of the 
SACS Financial Reporting Software User Guide. 

2017-18 
Projection 

(C) 

% 
Change 

(Cols. E-C/C) 
(D 

56 72553 0000000 
Form MYPI 

2018-19 
Projection 

(E 

0.00 

I 973,362.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

l 973 362.00 

Salary adjustments reflect the hiring of new counselors, new Director of Student Services, new Director of Classified Personnel and increase in custodial time. In addition, step and column 
adjustments. 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: mypi {Rev 03/30/2015) Page 2 Printed: 12/5/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descri rioD 

(Enter projections for subsequent years l and 2 in Columns C and E; 
cuuent yea:r - ColUIIlII A - is extracted) 

A REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 
L LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources 
2. Federal Revenues 
3. Other State Revenues 
4. Other Local Revenues 

5. Other Financing Sources 

a. Transfers In 
b. Other Sources 
c. Contributions 

6. Total (Sum lines Al thru A5c 

B. EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES 
L Certificated Salaries 

a Base Salaries 

b. Step & ColllIIIIl Adjustment 

c. Cost-of-Living Adjustment 

d. Other Adjustments 

e. Total Certificated Salaries (Sum lines B la thru Bld) 

2. Classified Salaries 

a. Base Salaries 

b. Step & Column Adjustment 

c. Cost-of-Living Adjustment 

d. Other Adjustments 

e. Tot.al Classified Salaries (Sum lines B2a thru B2d) 

3. Employee Benefits 

4. Books and Supplies 

5. Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6. Capital Outlay 

7. Other Outgo (excluding Transfers ofindirect Costs) 

8. Other Outgo -Traosfers of Indirect Costs 

9. OtherfinancingUses 

a Transfers Out 

b. Other Uses 

10. Other Adjustments (Explain in Section Fbelow} 

11. Total Sum!inesBlthruBl0 

C. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND BALANCE 
(Line A6 minus line B 11 

D. FUND BALANCE 
1. Net Beginning Fund Balance (Form 0ll, line Fie) 

2. Ending Fund Balance (Sum lines C and DI) 

3. Components of Ending Fll.Ild Balance (Form OJI) 

a.. Nonspendab]e 

b. Restricted 

c. CoIIllllltted 

L Stabilization Arrangements 

2. Other Commitments 

d. Assigned 

e. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

1. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

2. Unassigned/UnapPropriated 

f. Total Components of Ending Fund Balance 

LlneD3fmusta eewithlineD2 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financlal Reporting Software - 2016.2.D 
File: mypi (Rev 03/30/2015) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Multiyear Projections 
Restricted 

Object 
Codes 

8010-8099 
8100-8299 
8300-8599 
8600-8799 

8900-8929 
8930-8979 
8980-8999 

1000-1999 

2000-2999 

3000-3999 

4000-4999 

5000-5999 

6000-6999 

7100-7299, 7400-749 

7300-7399 

7600-7629 

7630-7699 

9710-9719 

9740 

9750 

9760 

9780 

9789 

9790 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(Form OU) 
A 

0.00 
2,292 J 89.00 

309,487.00 
4,469,521.00 

0.00 

0.00 
6 262,194.00 

2,519,507.00 

1,319,905.00 

2,080 205.00 

139,000.00 

0.00 

522,746.00 

0,00 

0.00 

14.346 617.00 

(1013226.00 

2,995,528.00 

1,982,302.00 

Page 1 

% 
Change 

(Cols. C-NA) 
B 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

0,00% 

0.00% 
3.02% 

LOO% 

3.91% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

-78.42% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

2017-18 
Projection 

(C 

0,00 
2,292 189.00 

309 487.00 
4,469,521.00 

0.00 
0.00 

6,451,331.00 

13 522.528.00 

4,728,552.00 

0.00 

0.00 

111481.00 

4 840 033.00 

3,036 702.00 

30 367.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,067,069.00 

2617928.00 

1,319,905.00 

2,080,205.00 

30,000.00 

0.00 

522,746.00 

0.00 

% 
Change 

(Cols. E-C/C) 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 
18.40% 

1.00% 

5.83% 

0.00% 

-9.61% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

56 72553 0000000 
Form MYP/ 

2018-19 
Projection 

(E 

0.00 
2,292 189.00 

309 487.00 
4,469 521.00 

0.00 

0.00 
7.638 472,00 

14 709 669.00 

4,840,033.00 

48,401.00 

0.00 

0.00 

4,888,434.00 

3,067,069.00 

30,670.00 

0.00 

0.00 

3,097,739.00 

2,770,640.00 

1,319,905.00 

1,880,205.00 

30,000.00 

0.00 

522,746.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

]4 509 669.00 

200 000.00 

1,026,944.00 

1,226,944.00 

0.00 

1 226 944.00 

Printed: 12/5/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descri tion 

E. AVAILABLE RESERVES 

l. General Fund 
a_ Stabilization Arrangements 

b. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

c. Unassigned/Unappropriated Amount 

(Enter c\JITent year resenie projections in Colllillil A, and other reserve 
projections in Columns C and E for subsequent years I and 2) 

2. Special Reserve Fund - Noncapital Outlay (Fund 17) 

a. Stabiliz.ation Arrangements 

b. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

c. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

3. Total Available Reserves Sum lines Ela thru E2c 
F. ASSlTh1PTIONS 

Object 
Codes 

9750 

9789 

9790 

9750 

9789 

9790 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Multiyear Projections 
Restricted 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(Form OIi) 
A) 

% 
Change 

(Cols. C-AIA) 
Bl 

Please provide below or on a separate attachment, the assumptions used to determine the projections for the first and 
second subsequent fiscal years. Further, please include an explanation for any significant expenditure adjustments 
projected in lines Bld, B2d, and BIO. For additional information, please refer to the Budget Assumptions section of the 

SACS Financial Reporting Softwal"e User Guide. 

Salary adjustments reflect the reduction of one Special Ed teacher and step and column adjustments. 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: mypi (Rev 03/30/2015) Page2 

2017-18 
Projection 

C 

% 
Change 

(Cols. E-C/C) 
(D 

56 72553 0000000 
Form MYPI 

2018-19 

Printed: 12/5/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descrintion 
'(Enter projections for subsequent years l and 2 in Columns C and E; 

current year - Colwnn A - is e>,.irncted) 
A REVENUES AND OTIIER FINANCING SOURCES 

1. LCFF/Revenue Limit Sources 
2. Federal Revenues 
3. Other State Revenues 
4. Other Local Revenues 

5. Other Financing Sources 
a. Transfers In 
b. Other Sources 
c. Contributions 

6. Total(SumlinesAI tJuuA5c) 

B. EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES 

L Certificated Salaries 

" Base Salaries 

b. Step & Column Adjustment 

c. Cost-of-Living Adjustment 

d. Other Adjustments 

e. Total Certificated Salaries (Sum Jines Bla thru Bld) 

2. Classified Salaries 

a. Base Salaries 

b. Step & Column Adjustment 

c. Cost-of-Living Adjustment 

d. Other Adjustments 

e. Total Classified Salaries (Sum lines B2a thru 82d) 

3. Employee Benefits 

4. Books and Supplies 

5. Services and Other Operating Expenditures 

6. Capital Outlay 

7. Other Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

8. Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 

9. Other Financing Uses 
a. Transfers Out 

b. Other Uses 

10 .. Other Adjustments 

II. Total(SumlinesBI thruBJ0) 

C. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND BALANCE 

(Line A6 minus line B 11) 

D. FUND BALANCE 

L Net Beginning Fund Balance (Form 011, line Fie) 
2. Ending Fund Balance (Sum.lines C and DI) 
3. Components of Ending Fund Balance (Form 011) 

a. Nonspendable 

b. Restricted 

c. Committed 

I. Stabilization Arrangements 

2, Other Commitments 

d. Assigned 

e. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

L Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

2. Unassigned/Unappropriated 
f. Total Components ofEnding Fund Balance 

(Line D3fmust am-ee with line D2) 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: mypi (Rev 03/09/2016) 

2D16-17 First interim 
General Fund 

Multiyear Projections 
Unrestricted/Restricted 

Projected Year 
Totals 

Object (Form 0II) 
Cod,s (A' 

8010-8099 48 939,827.00 
8100-8299 2,327,189.00 
8300-8599 2,757,859.00 
8600-8799 5 720,529.00 

8900-8929 0.00 
8930-8979 0.00 
8980-8999 0.00 

59,745 404.00 

,. />·•\ 
)···•t.,·······. 
l•ii•·•i••··•••:·· .• ·.:••· 

1000-1999 28,854,642.00 

1 ••·•,\'',cc)•""•" 1;; ·•\ , .. , ......... 
ice •\ • 

•··· ,, ' ... 
2000-2999 9,020,307.00 

3000-3999 12,911,389.00 

4000-4999 7 277,805.00 

5000-5999 5 736,296.00 

6000-6999 459,596.00 

7100-7299, 7400-7499 1,479 281.00 

7300-7399 (116,631.00) 

7600-7629 6 880.00 

7630-7699 0.00 
,, .. . ·:_';-_. .·. 

65 629,565.00 

(5.884.16].00 

16,215,763.00 
10,331,602.00 

9710-9719 5,250.00 

9740 1,982,302.00 

9750 0.00 

9760 0.00 

9780 6,375,162.00 

% 
Change 

(Cols. C-A/A) 
(B) 

2.37% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

32.99% 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

5.10% 

ccc]["t£ 
:\ ... , •....... 

2.90% 

..... ·· .•••• />•••:,•·····\ 

I I < ,, .... •.•, ... ? ' 
3.33% 

5.63% 

-29.78% 

-0.18% 

-89.84% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

. ·· -.:-.-::'- .' ...... 
-1.11% 

.. /···•.\ 
, ... . · ·.•····. > 

" • .. 

··-:'·:}):-' 
• .. 

i ., ....... , .••... ( ·.· .. , 
···•.· • .. 

•·•.·. .·•.·· 

' 
9789 

I 
1,968,888.00 1- .. / 

9790 0.00 1,:'. .. • 

.· 
I' ·• .. .. 

10331602.00 ' 

Page i 

2017-18 
Projection 

(C) 

50,101,491.00 
2,327,189.00 
2,757,859.00 
7,607,964.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

62 794 503.00 

28 854 642.00 

0.00 

0.00 

835,770.00 

29,690,412.00 

9,020,307.00 

30,367.00 

0.00 

269,796.00 

9,320,470.00 

13,638 764.00 

5,110,730.00 

5,725,844.00 

46 685.00 

1,479,281.00 

(116,631.00 

6,880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

64.902.435.00 

(2 107 932.00 

10,331,602.00 
8,223,670.00 

5,250.00 

1,026,944.00 

0.00 

0.00 

5,244 402.00 

1,947,074.00 

0.00 

8.223 670.00 

% 
Change 

{Cols. E-C/C) 
(D' 

1.44% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

-24.81% 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

-1.85% 

Cc\~' \ <• .. 

•··•· ·· .... ··•·····) 
1.00% 

i i 
.·· .. 

..· 
·. 

' 

1.00% 

5.79% 

-1.81% 

-3.68% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

.. ... :.- ·::.· 

1.35% 

' ···. 
I· .. _-.; __ ._ .--- ' . 
I . i. > . 

. 

··•· 

.. \ 
> • 

.. · 

·-:·' 
' .... ·•·· 

I • •• ' •. 

56 72553 D0D000D 
Fom, MYPI 

2018-19 
Projection 

(£) 

50,824 261.00 
2,327,189.00 
2,757,859.00 
5,720 529.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

61 629 838.00 

29,690,412.00 

296,905.00 

0.00 

0.00 

29,987,317.00 

9,320 470.00 

93 184.00 

0.00 

0.00 

9,413 654.00 

14,428 021.00 

5,018 085.00 

5 515 392.00 

46.685.00 

1,479.281.00 

(116 631.00 

6,880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

65 778 684.00 

(4 148 846.00 

8,223,670.00 
4,074,824.00 

5,250.00 

1,226,944.00 

0.00 

0.00 

869,268.00 

1,973 362.00 

0.00 

4 074 824.00 

Printed: 12/5/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descri tion 

E. AV AJLABLE RESERVES (Unrestricted except as noted) 

1. General Fund 
a. Stabilization Arrangements 

b. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

c. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

d. Negative Restricted Ending Balances 

(Negative resources 2000-9999) 

2. Special Reserve Fund - Noncapital Outlay (Fund 17) 

a. Stabilization Arrangements 

b. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

c. Unassigned/Unappropriated 
3. Total Available Reserves - by Amount (Sum lines El thru E2c) 

4. Total Available Reserves - b Percent Line E3 divided b, Line F3c 

F. RECOMJvlENDED RESERVES 

1. Special Education Pass-through Exclusions 

For districts that serve as the administrative unit (AU) of a 

special education local plan area (SELP A): 

a. Do you choose to exclude from the reserve calculation 

the pass-through funds distributed to SELP A members? 

b. If you are the SELPAAU and are excluffing special 

education pass-through funds: 
I. Enter thename(s) of the SELPA(s): 

2. Special education pass-through funds 

(Column A: Fund 10, resources 3300-3499 and 6500-6540, 

objects 7211-7213 and 7221-7223; enter projections for 

subsequent years 1 and 2 in Columns C and E) 

2. District ADA 

Used to determine the reserve standard percentage level on line F3d 

(Col. A: Form Al, fatimated P-2 ADA column, LineA4; enter projections) 

l Calculating the Reserves 

a E>..-penditures and Other Financing Uses (Line Bl l) 

Object 
Codes 

9750 

9789 

9790 

979Z 

9750 

9789 

9790 

No 

b. Plus: Special Education Pass-through Funds (Line Flb2, if Line Fla is No) 

c. Total Expenditures and Other Financing Uses 
{Line F3a plus line F3b) 

d. Reserve Standard Percentage Level 

(Refer to Form 0lCSI, Criterion JO for calculation details) 

e. Reserve Standard - By Percent (Line F3c times F3d) 

f. Reserve Standard- By Amount 

(Refer to Form 0lCSI, Criterion IO for calculation details) 

g. Reserve Standard (Greater of Line F3e or F3f) 

h. Available Reserves Line E3 Meet Reserve Standard Line F3 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: mypi (Rev 03/09/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Multiyear Projections 
Unrestricted/Restricted 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(Form OU) 
(A 

YES 

Page2 

% 
Change 

(Cols. C-AIA) 
(B 

2017-]8 
% 

Change 
(Cols. E-C/C) 

(D 

56 72553 0000DDD 
Form MYPI 

2018-19 
Projection 

E 

0.00 

1,973,362.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

6,250.00 

65,778,684.00 

0.00 

65,778,684.00 

3% 

1,973,360.52 

0.00 

1,973,360.52 

Printed: 12/5/2016 3:33 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descriotion 
(Enter projections for subsequent years 1 and 2 in Columns C and E; 

curTent year - Column A - is extracted) 
A REVENUES AND OTHER FINANCING SOURCES 

L LCFF/R.evenue Limit Sources 
2. Federal Revenues 
3. Of.her State Revenues 
4. Other Local Revenues 
5. Other Financing Sources 

' Transfers In 
b. Other Sources 
c. Contributions 

6. Total(Suml.inesAlthruA5c) 

B. EXPENDITURES AND OTHER FINANCING USES 

L Certificated Salaries 

a. Base Salaries 

b. Step & Column Adjustment 

c. Cost-of-Living Adjustment 

d. Other Adjustments 

'· Total Certificated Salaries (Sum lines Bla thru Bld) 

2. Classified Salaries 

a. Base Salaries 

b. Step & Column Adjustment 

c. Cost-of-Living Adjustment 

d. Other Adjustments 

e. Total Classi£ed Salaries (Sum lines B2a thru B2d) 

3. Employee Benefits 

4. Books and Supplies 

5. Sen-ices and Other Operating Expenditures 

6. Capital Outlay 

7. Of.her Outgo (excluding Transfers of Indirect Costs) 

8. Other Outgo - Transfers of Indirect Costs 
9. Other Financing Uses 

a Transfers Out 

b. Other Uses 

10. Other Adjustments 

I I. Total (Sum lines Bl thru BIO) 

C. NET INCREASE (DECREASE) IN FUND BALANCE 

(Line A6 minus line B 11) 

D. FUND BALANCE 

L Net Beginning Fund Balance (Form OU, line Fle) 
2. Ending Fund Balance (Sum lines C and Dl) 
3. Components of Ending Fllrld Balruice (Form Oil) 

a. Nonspendab)e 

b. Restricted 

c. Committed 

I. Stabilization Arrangements 

2. Other Commitments 

d. Assigned 

e. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

L Resen'e for Economic Uncertainties 

2. Unassigned/Unappropriated 
f. Total Components of Ending FundBall!Ilce 

(Line D3fmust ~=ee with line D2) 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File: mypi (Rev 03/09/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Multiyear Projections 
Unrestricted/Restricted 

Projected Year 
Totals 

Object {Form 0II) 
Codes fA\ 

8010-8099 48,939,827.00 
8100-8299 2,327,189.00 
8300-8599 2,757,859.00 
8600-8799 5,720,529.00 

8900-8929 0.00 
8930-8979 0.00 
8980-8999 0.00 

59 745_404.00 

.••. / ). J 

/. \::·•.·•.••··• ··•··.··•. 

> < . 
1000-1999 00 "" .i/ •.•······.··· > i ) ·.• 

I i.t}•• > . 
2000-2999 9,020,307.00 

3000-3999 12,911,389.00 

4000-4999 7,277,805.00 

5000-5999 5,736,296.00 

6000-6999 459,596.00 

7100-7299, 7400-7499 1,479,281.00 

7300-7399 (116,631.00) 

7600-7629 6,880.00 

7630-7699 0.00 
·,·,·, .:·:·.::·, ;·-i·•,;."·::.:: 

65.629 565.00 

(5 884 161.0Q\ 

16,215,763.00 
J 0,331,602.00 

9710-9719 5,250.00 

9740 1,982,302.00 

9750 0.00 

9760 0.00 

9780 6,375,162.00 

9789 1,968,888.00 

9790 0.00 

JO 331 602.00 

Page 1 

% 
Change 

(Cols. C-A!A) 
(Bl 

2.37% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

32.99% 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

5.10% 

I )···•···•· :•. 
..... 

,:-._:_,,_ ·-·:::. 

> < > 
2.90% 

I i i i 
I / · .. 

., '_': ·_;,,,: 
•. . .. 

3.33% 

5.63% 

-29.78% 

-0.18% 

-89.84% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 
• .. ··: ...... . ·: :",' 

-1.11% 
· .. ·. .·· ii 

.. :•·· ···•· < 
. 

. 

. 

> i 
.··•.·· 

•••• ·: 
. .. · . 

. 
· .. · < ··.·. . 

2017-18 
Projection 

1c, 

50 101.491.00 
2,327,189.00 
2 757,859.00 
7,607,964.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

62 794 503.00 

28,854,642.00 

0.00 

0.00 

835,770.00 

29,690,412.00 

9 020.307.00 

30,367.00 

0.00 

269,796.00 

9,320,470.00 

13,638,764.00 

5,110,730.00 

5,725.844.00 

46,685.00 

1,479,281.00 

(116,631.00 

6,880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

64.902 435.00 

(2,107 932.00 

10,331,602.00 

% 
Change 

(Cols. E-C/C) 
(D) 

1.44% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

-24.81% 

0.00% 
0.00% 
0.00% 

-1.85% 

l·}J:<;•····•• • IX/ ·• \ ·< .. : i. 
1.00% 

I ]I> • 
>• i 

···•\\/. ? 
1.00% 

5.79% 

-1.81% 

-3.68% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 

0.00% 
·.;•·,, ··,···:·, 

1.35% 
:;:!:,:; ,·., .. :' 

I : • :·: ••.. 
_··.:, ::,.: •'; ... 

56 72553 0000000 
Form MYP! 

2018-19 
Projection 

(El 

50,824,261.00 
2.327.189.00 
2,757,859.00 
5,720,529.00 

0.00 
0.00 
0.00 

61 629 838.00 

29,690.412.00 

296,905.00 

0.00 

0.00 

29,987,317.00 

9,320,470.00 

93,184.00 

0.00 

0.00 

9,413,654.00 

14,428 021.00 

5,018,085.00 

5,515,392.00 

46.685.00 

1,479,281.00 

(J 16,631.00 

6 880.00 

0.00 

0.00 

65 778.684.00 

(4 148 846.00 

8,223,670.00 
8,223,670.00 1.: 4,074,824.00 

5,250.00 5 250.00 

J.026,944.00 ..... 1,226 944.00 

0.00 
. 

0.00 

0.00 0.00 

5.244 402.00 869,268.00 

.. 

1,947,074.00 1,973 362.00 

0.00 i 0.00 ·. 

8 223 670.00 . .. ·: .... 4 074 824.00 

Printed: 12/5/2016 2:43 PM 



Pleasant Valley School 
Ventura County 

Descri tion 

E. AV AlLABLE RESERVES (Unrestricted except as noted) 

I. General Fund 
a. Stabilization Arrangements 

b. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

c. Unassigned/Unappropriated 

d. Negative Restricted Ending Balances 

(Negative resources 2000-9999) 

2. Special Reserve Flllld - Noncapital Outlay (Fund 17) 

a. Stabilization Arrangemellts 

b. Reserve for Economic Uncertainties 

c. Unassigned/lfaappropriated 
3. Total Available Reserves - by Amount (Sum Jines El tbru E2c) 

4. Total Available Reserves - b Percent Line E3 divided b Line F3c 

F. RECOMMENDED RESERVES 

I. Special Education Pass-through Exclusions 

For districts that serve as the administrative uillt (AU) of a 

special education local plan area (SELP A); 

a. Do you choose to exclude from the reserve calculation 

the pass-through funds distributed to SELP A members? 

b. If you are the SELPAAU and are excluding special 

education pass-through funds: 

1. Enter the name(s) of the SELPA(s): 

2. Special education pass-through funds 

(Column A: Fund I 0, resources 3300-3499 and 6500-6540, 

objects 7211-7213 and 7221-7223; enter projections for 
subsequent years l and 2 in Columns C and E) 

2. District ADA 

Used to detennine the reserve standard percentage level on line F3d 

(Col. A Form Al, Estimated P-2 ADA column, LineA4; errter projections) 

3. Calculating the Reserves 
a. E>:penditures and Other Financing Uses (Line Bl 1) 

Object 
Codes 

9750 

9789 

9790 

979Z 

9750 

9789 

9790 

No 

b. Plus: Special Educatioll Pass-through Funds (Linc Flb2, if Line Fla is No) 

c. Total Expenditures and Other Financing Uses 
(Line F3a plus line F3b) 

d. Reserve Standard Percentage Level 

(Refer to Fonn 0ICSI, Criterion 10 for calculation details) 

e, Reserve Standard - By Percent (Line F3c times F3d) 

f. Reserve Standard - By Amount 

(Refer to Fonn 0JCSJ, Criterion JO for calculation details) 

g. Reserve Standard (Greater of Line F3e or F3f) 

h. Available Reserves (Line E3 Meet Resei-ve Standard Line F3 

California Dept of Education 
SACS Financial Reporting Software - 2016.2.0 
File.: rnypi (Rev 03/09/2016) 

2016-17 First Interim 
General Fund 

Multiyear Projections 
Unrestricted/Restricted 

Projected Year 
Totals 

(Form OlI) 
(A 

YES 

Page2 

% 
Change 

(Cols. C-A/A) 
(B 

YES 

2017-18 
Projection 

C 

6,300.00 

64,902 435.00 

0.00 

64,902,435.00 

3% 

J,947,073.05 

% 
Change 

(Cols. E..C/C) 
D 

56 72553 0000000 
Form MYPJ 

YES 

2018-19 
Projection 

(E 

0.00 

1,973,362.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 

0.00 
1,973,362.00 

3.00% 

0.00 

6,250.00 

65,778,684.00 

0.00 

65,778,684.00 

3% 

1,973,360.52 

0.00 

1,973,360.52 

Printed: 12/5/2016 2:43 PM 


